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VAT
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+44 (0)1284 767626

sales@sealey.co.uk

+44 (0)1284 757500

www.sealey.co.uk

HUGE STOCKS & FAST DESPATCH
We hold over £30million worth of stock. Modern, computer 
controlled warehousing enables, on average, 99.8% of our entire 
product range to be despatched straightaway. 

My
Register a 

MY SEALEY 
account with us today, 
allowing you access 

to competitions, 
promotions 
and more.

www.sealey.co.uk/register

Find your local stockist 
by visiting 

www.sealey.co.uk/stockist-locator

Or give us a call!

*Our no quibble guarantee covers individual items within sets. Excludes TRX-Star * T40 bits, breaker bar knuckles, drill bits, cutting blades and taps and dies. 
Repair kits will be sent out for most ratchet wrenches. Please refer to www.sealey.co.uk/guarantee for more information on guarantees.

LONG-TERM GUARANTEES*
At Sealey we have some of the best guarantees* in the business. All Premier and Siegen 
Hand Tools are covered by our no-quibble lifetime guarantee* against manufacturing 
defects, with many other products benefiting from our 2, 3 or 5 Year guarantees* where 
indicated on the product in the catalogue and on our website. 

Please see www.sealey.co.uk/guarantee for more information, terms and exclusions.  
To make a claim on your guarantee, simply return your product to the place of purchase 
along with your sales receipt.

Offering you impressive reliability 
with exceptional value for money. 
Our Siegen range is backed 
up with the same professional 
aftersales service as the  
Sealey and Premier ranges.

Made for the Trade, the Sealey brand 
is defined by traditional designs 
and proven workshop reliability. 
Our core range, trusted for over 
40 years, is one of the UK’s market 
leaders in tools and equipment.

Manufactured from the highest 
quality materials to exacting 
standards for a long and durable 
life, our Premier range delivers 
exceptional performance at a 
competitive price.

OUR BRANDS AND GUARANTEES

WHY CHOOSE SEALEY….
	 A comprehensive, continuously expanding product range.
	 Huge stock levels and fast despatch.
	 Value for money – but never at the expense of quality.
	 No quibble long-term and lifetime guarantees*.
	 Unrivalled aftersales service envied  
	 throughout the industry.
	 Innovation and continuous product  
	 development as standard.
	 Meticulous quality control.
	 Full spare parts back-up service 
	 including discontinued products.
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€174.95 Exc.
VAT

Mechanic’s Tool Kits

•	 Comprehensive range of frequently used hand tools.
•	 1/4" and 1/2"Sq drive 72-Tooth offset comfort grip ratchet 

wrenches.
•	 Includes 1/4", 3/8" and 1/2"Sq drive sockets, hex keys, 

spanners, screwdrivers, pliers, bits and accessories.
•	 Housed in a sturdy storage case with reinforced corners, 

aluminium trim and lockable metal catches.

Model No. Qty Colour RS Price Exc. VAT

AK7980HV 144pc Hi-Vis Green €374.95 €237.45
AK7980 136pc Red €374.95 €237.45

135pc Mechanic’s Tool Kit

•	 1/4" and 1/2"Sq drive reversible ratchet wrenches.
•	 Includes 1/4", 3/8" and 1/2"Sq drive sockets, hex keys, combination 

spanners, screwdrivers, pliers, utility knife, bit set and accessories.
•	 Tools feature soft grip handles  

for comfort and control.
•	 See www.sealey.co.uk for full contents  

and details.
•	 Model No. S01214
•	 RS Price €287.45

Socket Sets

•	 Professional socket sets manufactured 
from hardened and heat treated  
Chrome Vanadium steel.

•	 Fully polished with a mirror finish.

Mid July
AVAILABLE

PRODUCT
NEW

PRODUCTS
NEW

Ref. Model No. Qty Drive Contents RS Price Exc. VAT

A S01233 25pc 1/4"Sq 1/4"Sq Drive Standard Sockets; 4-13mm, 1/4"Sq Drive Bits; TRX-Star* - T10-T40, Phillips - #1, #2, 
Hex - 5, 6mm, 1/4"Sq Drive Extension Bar; 100mm, 1/4"Sq Drive Adaptor, 1/4"Sq Drive Ratchet Wrench €31.20 €22.45

B S01234 26pc 1/4"Sq 1/4"Sq Drive Standard Sockets; 4-14mm, 1/4"Sq Drive Deep Sockets; 6-13mm, 1/4"Sq Drive Extension Bars; 
75, 150mm, 1/4"Sq Drive Universal Joint, 1/4"Sq Drive Spinner, 1/4"Sq Drive Ratchet Wrench €49.95 €36.45

C S01235 19pc 3/8"Sq 3/8"Sq Drive Standard Sockets; 8-22mm, 3/8"Sq Drive Extension Bars; 75, 150mm, 
3/8"Sq Universal Joint, 3/8"Sq Drive Adaptor, 3/8"Sq Drive Ratchet Wrench €56.20 €39.95

D S01236 28pc 3/8"Sq Standard Sockets; 8-22mm, Deep Sockets; 10-19mm, 3/8"Sq Drive Flip Reverse Quick Release Ratchet Wrench, 
Extension Bars; 75, 150mm, Universal Joint €74.95 €53.95

E S01237 21pc 1/2"Sq 1/2"Sq Drive Standard Sockets; 10-32mm, 1/2"Sq Drive Extension Bars; 125, 250mm, 1/2"Sq Universal Joint, 
1/2"Sq Drive Adaptor, 1/2"Sq Drive Ratchet Wrench €93.70 €67.45

Mid July
AVAILABLE

HAND TOOLS // SOCKET SETS
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Ratchet Wrenches - Black Series

•	 Heat treated and hardened Chrome Vanadium steel.
•	 Fully polished black chrome finish with machined and 

lacquered heads.
•	 72-tooth flip reverse ratchet wrench with push-button 

quick release.

28pc 1/2"Sq Drive Socket Set  
Black Series

•	 Professional socket set with heat  
treated Chrome Vanadium steel  
sockets and accessories.

•	 Fully polished black chrome finish with  
machined and lacquered surfaces.

•	 Contents: Sockets; 8-32mm, Spark Plug Sockets; 16, 21mm, Extension Bars; 75, 125,  
250mm, 1/2"Sq Drive 72-Tooth Flip Reverse Ratchet Wrench with Quick Release,  
Universal Joint, 1/2"Sq Drive - 3/8"Sq Drive Male T-Bar Adaptor.

•	 Model No. AK7972
•	 RS Price €199.95 €124.95 Exc.

VAT

13pc 3/8"Sq Drive Total Drive® Socket Set - Black Series

•	 Manufactured from hardened and tempered heat  
treated Chrome Vanadium steel.

•	 Fully polished black chrome finish with machined  
and lacquered surfaces. 

•	 All are suitable for Spline, Metric Hex and Bi-Hex, with many also  
equivalent to TRX-Star*, Whitworth, Imperial Hex and Imperial Bi-Hex.

•	 Features 72-tooth flip reverse ratchet wrench with push-button quick release.
•	 Contents: 8-19mm.
•	 Model No. AK7973
•	 RS Price €68.70 €36.45 Exc.

VAT

Model No. Drive RS Price Exc. VAT
AK7997 1/4"Sq €28.70 €19.95
AK7998 3/8"Sq €37.45 €27.45
AK7999 1/2"Sq €47.45 €33.95

PRODUCTS
NEW

OR

Model No. AK7997

Mid July
AVAILABLE

Socket Sets

•	 Chrome Vanadium steel socket 
sets, hardened and tempered 
for strength with a fully polished 
finish for corrosion resistance.

•	 72-Tooth pear-head flip reverse 
ratchet wrench with quick socket 
release and comfort grip handle.

•	 Knurled ring on sockets for extra 
grip with greasy fingers.

•	 All models supplied on  
storage/carry rack.

PRODUCTS
NEW

Mid July
AVAILABLE

Ref. Model 
No. Qty Drive Contents RS Price Exc. VAT

A S01240 12pc 1/4"Sq 4-13mm Sockets, Ratchet Wrench & Extension Bar €27.45 €17.45

B S01241 27pc 1/4"Sq 4-13mm Sockets, Socket Bits; Slotted - 4, 5, 7mm, Phillips - #1, #2, TRX-Star*  
T10, T15, T20, T25, T30, Hex - 3, 4, 5, 6mm, 1/4"Sq Drive Ratchet Wrench €41.20 €27.45

C S01242 12pc 3/8"Sq 10-19mm Sockets, Ratchet Wrench & Extension Bar €39.95 €26.45
D S01243 19pc 3/8"Sq 6-24mm Sockets, 3/8"Sq Drive Flip Reverse Ratchet Wrench €53.70 €34.95
E S01244 12pc 1/2"Sq 10-24mm Sockets, Ratchet Wrench & Extension Bar €56.20 €37.45
F S01245 17pc 1/2"Sq 10-32mm Sockets, 1/2"Sq Drive Flip Reverse Ratchet Wrench €78.70 €53.95

All models supplied 
on storage/carry rack.

SOCKET SETS/SIEGEN/PREMIER BLACK // HAND TOOLS
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Socket Sets - Platinum Series

•	 Hardened and heat treated Chrome Vanadium steel with a fully 
polished micro satin finish.

•	 Colour-coded for fast identification.
•	 Knurled rings assist the gripping of the sockets with oily fingers.
•	 Both sets are supplied with composite socket rail.

9pc 3/8"Sq Drive Socket Bit Sets  
Platinum Series

•	 Forged Chrome Vanadium steel  
sockets with S2 steel hex bits.

•	 Sockets are heat treated and chrome  
plated with a fully polished micro satin finish.

•	 Colour-coded rings for fast identification.
•	 Knurled rings assist the gripping of the sockets with oily fingers.
•	 Both sets are supplied with composite socket rail.

1/2"Sq Drive Impact 
Socket Sets

•	 Manufactured from Chrome  
Vanadium steel, hardened,  
tempered and with a  
phosphate finish for added  
corrosion resistance.

•	 6-point WallDrive® sockets  
allows a transfer of up to  
30% more torque to the fixing.

•	 Colour-coded rings for fast identification.
•	 AK5617M and AK5818M  are supplied  

in storage case.
•	 AK5618M is supplied with composite  

socket rail.

13pc 1/2"Sq Drive Lock-On™ 
Impact Socket Set

•	 Manufactured from Chrome Molybdenum steel with manganese 
phosphate finish for added corrosion resistance.

•	 Features specially machined flutes in the walls of the socket to enable use 
on up to 85% rounded fasteners. 

•	 Suitable for use with air/electric impact guns.
•	 Sizes: 10-24mm.
•	 Model No. AK5616M
•	 RS Price €76.85 €49.95 Exc.

VAT

16pc 1/2"Sq Drive Deep Lock-On™ 
Impact Socket Set

•	 Manufactured from Chrome  
Molybdenum steel with  
manganese phosphate finish  
for added corrosion resistance.

•	 Features specially machined  
flutes in the walls of the socket  
to enable use on up to 85% rounded fasteners. 

•	 Suitable for use with air/electric impact guns.
•	 Sizes: 10-32mm.
•	 Model No. AK5817M
•	 RS Price €199.95 €124.95 Exc.

VAT

Model No. Qty Drive Contents RS Price Exc. VAT
AK6250 9pc 3/8"Sq Hex 4-12mm €37.45 €26.45
AK6251 9pc 3/8"Sq TRX-Star T10-T50 €35.60 €24.95

Model No. Qty Drive Contents RS Price Exc. VAT
AK2660 12pc 3/8"Sq 8-19mm €46.20 €33.95
AK2661 13pc 1/2"Sq 10-24mm €62.45 €44.95

Model No. Qty Drive Depth Contents RS Price Exc. VAT
AK5617M 13pc 1/2"Sq Standard 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 24mm €74.95 €49.95
AK5618M 9pc 1/2"Sq Standard 10, 13, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 24mm €52.45 €33.95
AK5818M 16pc 1/2"Sq Deep 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32 €137.45 €87.45

PRODUCTS
NEW

PRODUCTS
NEW

PRODUCTS
NEW

Model No. AK2660 Model No. AK2661

Model No. AK6250 Model No. AK6251

Model No. AK5617M

Model No. AK5618M
Model No. AK5818M

HAND TOOLS // COLOUR-CODED SOCKETS & BITS
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24pc Fine Tooth Stubby Ratchet Screwdriver 
Socket & Bit Set

•	 Fine tooth reversible stubby ratchet driver with soft comfort grip 
handle and integral bit storage.

•	 Twist-reverse and ratchet lock mechanism.
•	 Contents: Reversible Ratchet Driver, 25mm Bits; Slotted - 3, 4, 5, 

6mm, Phillips - #0, #1, #2, #3, Pozi - #1, #2, #3, TRX-Star* - T15, 
T20, T25, T30, 75mm 1/4"Hex Bit Holder, 1/4"Sq Drive Adaptor,  
1/4"Sq Drive Sockets; 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10mm.

•	 Model No. AK64906
•	 RS Price €28.70 €17.45 Exc.

VAT

51pc Fine Tooth Ratchet Screwdriver Socket & Bit Set

•	 Fine 48-tooth reversible  
ratchet driver with soft  
comfort grip handle and  
spring loaded integral  
bit storage.

•	 Twist-reverse and ratchet  
lock mechanism.

•	 Chrome Molybdenum steel  
shaft with magnetic bit retention.

•	 Features popular range of 25mm and  
75mm impact grade torsion bits for the professional user, colour-coded for fast identification.

•	 Bits: 25mm Bits; Slotted - 3, 4, 5, 6mm, Phillips - #1, #2 (x2), #3, Pozi - #1, #2 (x2), #3, TRX-Star* - T10, T15, T20, 
T25, T30, T40, Security TRX-Star* - T10H, T15H, T20H, T25H, T30H, T40H, Hex - 3, 4, 5, 6mm,  
75mm Bits; Slotted - 4, 6mm, Phillips - #1, #2, #3, Pozi; #1, #2, TRX-Star* - T20, T25.

•	 75mm Bits feature no shoulder for easier access to recessed fixings.
•	 Includes sockets from 4-13mm, 1/4"Sq drive socket adaptor and  

1/4"Hex quick release bit holder.
•	 Model No. AK64903
•	 RS Price €124.95 €68.95 Exc.

VAT

12pc Ratchet Screwdriver Set

•	 Twist-reverse and ratchet lock mechanism.
•	 Chrome Vanadium steel shaft with magnetic bit retention.
•	 Features spring loaded integral bit storage.
•	 Supplied with 12-piece S2 steel bit set.
•	 Bits: Slotted; 4, 5, 6mm, Phillips; #1, #2, Pozi; #2,  

Hex; 3, 4, 5mm, TRX-Star*; T15, T20, T25.
•	 Model No. AK64909
•	 RS Price €22.45 €13.95 Exc.

VAT

7pc Impact Socket Adaptor Set

•	 Manufactured from Chrome Vanadium and  
Chrome Molybdenum steel with manganese  
phosphate finish for added resistance from corrosion.

•	 Includes three hex shank power tool socket adaptors and  
four square drive socket adaptors.

•	 Contents: 65mm 1/4"Hex x 1/4"Sq Drive, 65mm 1/4"Hex x  
3/8"Sq Drive, 75mm 1/4"Hex x 1/2"Sq Drive, 3/8"(F) x 1/4"(M), 
1/4"(F) x 3/8"(M), 3/8"(F) x 1/2"(M), 1/2"(F) x 3/8"(M).

•	 Model No. AK5522
•	 RS Price €36.20 €24.95 Exc.

VAT

25pc 1/2"Sq Drive Impact TRX-Star*/Hex/Spline Bit Set

•	 Comprehensive set of TRX-Star*, Hex and Spline bits in Chrome Molybdenum steel, 
including a 1/2"Sq Drive bit holder with 2mm grub screw.

•	 Phosphate finish for corrosion resistance.
•	 Suitable for use with any impact tool.
•	 Contents: Bits; TRX-Star* - T30, T40, T45, T47, T50, T55, T60, T70, Hex - 6, 7, 8, 10, 12, 14, 

17, 19mm, Spline - M6, M8, M9, M10, M12, M14, M16, M18, 1/2"Sq Drive Bit Holder.
•	 Supplied in a storage case with EVA foam tray.
•	 Model No. AK5612
•	 RS Price €103.10 €54.95 Exc.

VAT

9pc 1/4" & 3/8"Sq Drive Low Profile 
Hex Impact Socket Bit Set

•	 Manufactured from Chrome  
Molybdenum steel with manganese  
phosphate finish for added  
resistance from corrosion.

•	 Low profile for use in areas that  
may otherwise be inaccessible.

•	 Contents: 1/4"Sq Drive; 6, 7, 8, 10mm, 3/8"Sq Drive; 12, 14, 17, 18, 19mm.
•	 Supplied in an EVA storage tray.
•	 Model No. AK5525
•	 RS Price €48.70 €29.95 Exc.

VAT

10pc 1/4" & 3/8"Sq Drive Low Profile 
Impact TRX-Star* Socket Bit Set

•	 Manufactured from Chrome  
Molybdenum steel with manganese  
phosphate finish for added  
resistance from corrosion.

•	 Low profile for use in areas that  
may otherwise be inaccessible.

•	 Contents: 1/4"Sq Drive; T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, 3/8"Sq Drive; T40, T45, T47, T50.
•	 Supplied in an EVA storage tray.
•	 Model No. AK5526
•	 RS Price €40.60 €24.95 Exc.

VAT

PRODUCT
NEW

PRODUCT
NEW

PRODUCT
NEW

BIT/SOCKET & IMPACT SOCKET SETS // HAND TOOLS
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56pc 3/8" & 1/2"Sq Drive Security TRX-Star*/Hex/ Ribe/Spline 
Bit Set

•	 Manufactured from Chrome Vanadium 6150 steel.
•	 Convenient high-impact storage case presents bits at an angle for easy selection.
•	 Contents: Security TRX-Star* Bits; T20H, T25H, T30H, T40H, T45H, T50H, T55H, T60H  

(1 each 30 and 75mm), Hex Bits; 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 12mm (1 each 30 and 75mm),  
Ribe Bits; M5, M6, M7, M8, M10, M12, M14 (1 each 30 and 75mm),  
Spline Bits; M5, M6, M8, M10, M12 (1 each 30 and 75mm),  
Drive Adaptors; 3/8"Sq x 10mm Hex, 1/2"Sq x 10mm Hex.

•	 Model No. AK21956
•	 RS Price €62.45 €43.95 Exc.

VAT

40pc 3/8" & 1/2"Sq Drive TRX-Star*/Hex/Spline Bit Set

•	 Chrome Vanadium steel bits.
•	 Hardened and tempered for added strength.
•	 Contents: TRX-Star* Bits; T20, T25, T30, T40, T45, T50, T55 (1 each 30 and 75mm), 

Hex Bits; 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 12mm (1 each 30 and 75mm),  
Spline Bits; M5, M6, M8, M10, M12 (1 each 30 and 75mm),  
Drive Adaptors; 3/8"Sq x 10mm Hex, 1/2"Sq x 10mm Hex.

•	 Model No. S0982
•	 RS Price €32.45 €21.45 Exc.

VAT

7pc 3/8"Sq Drive Lock-On™ TRX-Star* Socket Bit Set

•	 Professional heat treated  
Chrome Vanadium steel sockets.

•	 S2 Steel bits with a satin chrome finish.
•	 Designed for extracting TRX-Star* screw heads and fasteners that have 

become damaged, cross-threaded or jammed.
•	 Sizes: T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40.
•	 Model No. AK62263
•	 RS Price €24.35 €16.45 Exc.

VAT

Ø110mm Magnetic Collector

•	 Ø110mm Stainless steel tray with Ø60mm magnet in 
non-marking cover.

•	 Ideal for storing nuts, bolts, screws, washers and 
sockets during disassembly/assembly.

•	 Attaches to any ferrous surface and  
even works upside-down.

•	 Model No. AK2311
•	 RS Price €6.85 €4.95 Exc.

VAT

38pc 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2"Sq Drive TRX-Star* Socket & Security 
Socket Bit Set

•	 Drop-forged Chrome Vanadium steel sockets with S2 steel TRX-Star* bits.
•	 Sockets heat treated and chrome plated for resistance to corrosion.
•	 Fully polished mirror finish with knurled ring to assist gripping with oily fingers.
•	 Contents: TRX-Star* Socket Bits; 1/4"Sq Drive - T8, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, 3/8"Sq Drive - 

T40, T45, T47, T50, T55, 1/2"Sq Drive - T60, Security TRX-Star* Socket Bits; 1/4"Sq Drive - T7H, 
T8H, T9H, T10H, T15H, T20H, T25H, T30H, 3/8"Sq Drive - T40H, T45H, T50H, T55H,  
TRX-Star* Sockets; 1/4"Sq Drive - E4, E5, E6, E7, E8,  
3/8"Sq Drive - E10, E12, E14, E16, 1/2"Sq Drive - E18, E20, E22, E24.

•	 Model No. AK6197
•	 RS Price €98.70 €49.95 Exc.

VAT

34pc Impact Grade 
Power Tool Bit Set

•	 Forged from high quality  
S2 steel.

•	 Specially heat treated CNC  
precision machined tips  
reduce stress and prevent  
cam-out under load.

•	 Torsion bits absorb impact  
and transfer maximum  
torque to the fixing.

•	 Contents: 25mm Bits; Phillips - #2, #3, Pozi - #1, #2, #3, TRX-Star* - T20, T25, 
T30, 50mm Bits; Slotted - 5.5mm, Phillips - #1, #2 (x3), #3, Pozi; #1, #2 (x4), #3, 
TRX-Star* - T15, T20 (x2), T25 (x2), T30 (x2), Hex - 5, 6mm,  
60mm Bit Holder, Quick Release Bit Holder, Socket  
Adaptor - 1/4"Sq Drive, 3/8"Sq Drive, 1/2"Sq Drive.

•	 Model No. AK8285
•	 RS Price €49.95 €33.95 Exc.

VAT

42 Bit Capacity Magnetic Bit Holder

•	 Storage for 10mm hex drive bits.
•	 Composite holder with strong magnetic 

base helps maintain a tidy workstation.
•	 Ideal for tool chests or any ferrous surface.
•	 Holds up to 42 bits.
•	 Model No. BH42
•	 RS Price €33.70 €24.95 Exc.

VAT

HAND TOOLS // BIT SETS 
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15pc 3/4"Sq Drive 12-point WallDrive® Socket Set

•	 Manufactured from heat treated drop-forged Chrome Vanadium steel.
•	 Hardened and tempered with dual satin chrome finish.
•	 WallDrive® sockets grip the flats of the fixing giving maximum torque transfer.
•	 Contents: Standard Sockets; 19, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32, 36, 38, 41, 46, 50mm,  

3/4"Sq Drive 500mm Flip Reverse Quick Release Ratchet Wrench,  
Extension Bars; 100, 200mm, 450mm Sliding T-bar.

•	 Model No. AK2583
•	 RS Price €324.95 €237.45 Exc.

VAT

26pc 3/4"Sq Drive 12-point WallDrive® Socket Set 
Metric/Imperial

•	 Manufactured from heat treated drop-forged Chrome Vanadium steel.
•	 Hardened and tempered with dual satin chrome finish.
•	 WallDrive® sockets grip the flats of the fixing giving maximum torque transfer.
•	 Features pear-head flip reverse ratchet wrench with quick release.
•	 Includes sliding T-bar and extension bars.
•	 Model No. AK2584
•	 RS Price €399.95 €287.45 Exc.

VAT
Locking Flexi-Head Extendable Ratchet Wrenches 
Platinum Series

•	 Chrome Vanadium steel ratchet wrenches.
•	 Hardened and tempered with a fully polished micro satin finish.
•	 Extension retained at set increments with a quick release locking ring 

giving six different shaft lengths. 
•	 Features 180° locking flexi-head. 
•	 Compact head design and ultra-smooth 72-tooth ratchet action allowing 

ratcheting in increments of 5° for ease of use in restricted areas.
•	 Textured soft grip  

handle for comfort  
and control.

•	 Features flip reverse  
and quick release  
mechanism.

Model No. Drive RS Price Exc. VAT
AK8983 3/8"Sq €77.45 €43.95
AK8984 1/2"Sq €91.20 €53.95

Model No. Drive Length RS Price Exc. VAT
AK8976 1/4"Sq 140mm €37.45 €24.95
AK8977 3/8"Sq 200mm €46.20 €28.95
AK8978 1/2"Sq 255mm €58.70 €37.45

Dust-Free Ratchet Wrenches with Flip Reverse  
Platinum Series

•	 Chrome Vanadium steel ratchet wrenches.
•	 Hardened and tempered with a fully polished micro satin finish.
•	 Textured soft grip handle for comfort and control.
•	 72-Tooth gear-to-gear ratchet with flip reverse and quick release mechanism.
•	 Sealed head keeps dirt and other contaminants out of the ratchet mechanism.

6pc Socket Adaptor Set

•	 Chrome Vanadium socket adaptor set.
•	 Hardened, tempered and chrome plated.
•	 Fitted with spring-ball socket retainer.
•	 Contents: 1/4"(M) x 3/8"(F), 3/8"(M) x 1/4"(F),  

3/8"(M) x 1/2"(F), 1/2"(M) x 3/8"(F),  
1/2"(M) x 3/4"(F),  
3/4"(M) x 1/2"(F) Sq Drive.

•	 Supplied in storage case.
•	 Model No. AK2736
•	 RS Price €31.20 €19.95 Exc.

VAT

5pc Wobble Extension Bar Sets

•	 Forged Chrome Vanadium steel shafts, heat treated and chrome plated with mirror finish.
•	 Cut-away tips allow sockets to be driven  

when shaft offset is up to 10° from its axis.
•	 Deep knurling on shafts allows extra grip  

when spinning off fixings.
•	 Spring-ball socket retainers.

PRODUCT
NEW

PRODUCT
NEW

OR

Model No. AK767

Model No. AK768

OR

OR

Mid July
AVAILABLE

Model No. AK8976

Model No. Drive Lengths RS Price Exc. VAT
AK767 3/8"Sq 38, 75, 150, 250, 450mm €47.45 €31.45
AK768 1/2"Sq 50, 125, 250, 375, 500mm €99.95 €58.95

SOCKET SETS & RATCHETS // HAND TOOLS
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3pc Ball Pein Hammer Set 
with Fibreglass Shafts

•	 Professional engineer’s set.
•	 Contents: 340g(12oz), 450g(1lb), 680g(1.5lb).
•	 High quality drop-forged steel heads.
•	 Fitted with fibreglass shafts.
•	 Manufactured in accordance  

with BS 876.
•	 Model No. AK2031
•	 RS Price €77.45 €49.95 Exc.

VAT

Hammers with Hickory Shaft

•	 Manufactured from drop-forged fine grained carbon steel.
•	 Heat treated, hardened and tempered with precision ground 

polished striking face.
•	 Straight-grain hickory handle.
•	 Manufactured and tested to BS 876.

Model No. Type Weight RS Price Exc. VAT

CHH301 Club
Hammer 1.36kg(3lb) €33.70 €23.95

SLH041 Sledge
Hammer 1.8kg(4lb) €43.70 €28.95

15oz One-Piece Claw Hammer

•	 Forged one-piece steel for strength  
and durability.

•	 Magnetic nail starter for easy one-hand 
operation.

•	 Lightweight design yet incredibly strong.
•	 Shock reducing textured rubber grip.
•	 Manufactured and  

tested to BS 876.
•	 Model No. CLHX15
•	 RS Price €41.20 €29.95 Exc.

VAT

One-Piece Ball Pein Hammers

•	 Forged one-piece steel hammer 
head and shaft.

•	 Lightweight design yet  
incredibly strong.

•	 Shock reducing textured rubber grip.
•	 Manufactured and tested to BS 876.

Model No. Weight RS Price Exc. VAT
BPHX16 450g(16oz) €39.95 €27.45
BPHX24 680g(24oz) €43.70 €29.95
BPHX32 907g(32oz) €46.85 €31.45

Model No. Weight RS Price Exc. VAT
BPH12 340g(12oz) €18.10 €11.45
BPH16 450g(1lb) €21.20 €13.95
BPH24 680g(1.5lb) €26.85 €17.45
BPH32 900g(2lb) €29.95 €19.95

Ball Pein Hammers with Hickory Shaft

•	 Drop-forged steel head and 
fitted with straight-grained 
hickory shaft. 

•	 Manufactured in accordance 
with BS 876.

Dead Blow Hammers

•	 Shot-loaded head produces 
heavy, controlled and effective 
blows without rebound.

•	 Manufactured from  
Nitrile rubber.

4pc Hammer-Thru Wood 
Chisel Set

•	 Chrome Vanadium steel.
•	 Bevel edged blades.
•	 Full length hammer-thru shafts with striking cap.
•	 Contoured handles with soft grips for added comfort  

and control.
•	 Supplied with storage pouch.
•	 Contents: 6, 12, 19, 25mm.
•	 Model No. AK9239
•	 RS Price €39.95 €28.95 Exc.

VAT

Model No. Weight RS Price Exc. VAT
DBH630 630g(1.3lb) €26.85 €17.45
DBH1000 1kg(2.2lb) €39.35 €24.95

Model No. CHH301

Model No. SLH041

Model No. BPH12

Model No. BPH16

Model No. BPHX16

Model No. DBH1000

Model No. BPH24

Model No. BPH32

HAND TOOLS // STRIKING TOOLS
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15 Spanners Capacity 
Spanner Rack

•	 Durable composite spanner rack helps  
maintain an organized toolbox or workstation.

•	 Can also be carried or hung on a wall.
•	 Model No. WR05
•	 RS Price €16.85 €11.45 Exc.

VAT

10 Spanner Capacity Magnetic Spanner Rack

•	 Durable composite spanner rack with 
strong magnetic backing.

•	 Ideal for tool chests or any ferrous surface.
•	 Length: 235mm.
•	 Model No. WR06
•	 RS Price €27.45 €18.95 Exc.

VAT

1/4", 3/8" & 1/2"Sq Drive Socket Rail Tray

•	 Steel panel with 5 x 430mm rails.
•	 Supplied with clips suitable for retaining 1/4", 3/8" and 1/2"Sq drive sockets  

plus two 10-piece power bit holders.
•	 Fitted with carry handles and hanging holes.
•	 Model No. AK272
•	 RS Price €58.70 €34.95 Exc.

VAT

16pc Reversible Spanner Racks

•	 Reversible side rails with  
quick change design.

•	 Spanners always face forward for  
easy selection and size identification.

•	 Model No. WR11 - Black/Grey
•	 Model No. WR11HV - Hi-Vis Green
•	 RS Price €24.95

1/4"Hex Torque Screwdriver 
Digital 0-20Nm

•	 LCD read-out with LED, audible alarm  
and vibration indicating achieved and  
target torque levels.

•	 Preset track, peak or desired torque levels  
using simple push-button menu.

•	 Clockwise and anticlockwise operation.
•	 Selectable read-out in Nm or lb.ft.
•	 Accurate to ±1% of stated capacity.
•	 Supplied with 2 x AAA batteries and test certificate.
•	 Model No. STS104
•	 RS Price €137.45 €92.45 Exc.

VAT

1/2"Sq Drive Digital Torque Adaptor with Angle Function 20-200Nm

•	 Designed for use with a standard ratchet  
or breaker bar.

•	 Ideal for work around the engine bay  
and the tightening of wheel nuts to  
factory specifications.

•	 Large LCD display with LED/audible alarm  
indicating achieved and target torque levels.

•	 Selectable readings in Nm, lb.ft, lb.in or kgf.m.
•	 Accurate to ±2% of stated capacity and operates in either direction.
•	 Features angle mode, eliminating the need for angle gauges and 

protractors providing an accurate and fast way to measure torque 
plus angle tightening sequences.

•	 Supplied with test certificate and storage case.
•	 Model No. STW291
•	 RS Price €161.20 €96.45 Exc.

VAT

3/4"Sq Push-Through Drive Micrometer Torque Wrench 
237-983Nm

•	 Range: 237-983Nm(150-750lb.ft).
•	 Length: 1225mm.
•	 Manufactured from Chrome Vanadium steel.
•	 Hardened and tempered with a chrome plated polished finish.
•	 Ratchet head features flip reverse action and push-through drive to allow torquing 

either clockwise or anticlockwise.
•	 Comfort grip with easy-to-use torque adjustment, locks when required setting is selected.
•	 Calibration tolerance in accordance with BS EN ISO 6789:2017.
•	 Scales graduated in both lb.ft and Nm.
•	 Individually tested for ±4% accuracy and issued with an  

individually numbered calibration certificate.
•	 Supplied in storage case with padlock.
•	 Model No. STW601
•	 RS Price €812.45 €599.95 Exc.

VAT

3/4"Sq Drive Micrometer Style Torque Wrench 
160-800Nm 

•	 Range: 160-800Nm(118.1-590.4lb.ft).
•	 Flip reverse Chrome Vanadium steel ratchet head with smooth action mechanism.
•	 Scale graduated in Nm and lb.ft.
•	 Calibration tolerance in accordance with BS EN ISO 6789-1:2017.
•	 Wrenches are individually tested to standards with ±4% accuracy and each wrench is 

issued with an individually numbered test certificate.
•	 Aluminium knurled handle for comfort and control.
•	 Supplied in storage case.
•	 Model No. STW907
•	 RS Price €662.45 €374.95 Exc.

VAT

€16.45 Exc.
VAT

STORAGE & TORQUE WRENCHES // HAND TOOLS
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3pc 450mm Extra-Long Hammer-Thru 
Screwdriver Sets

•	 Features hexagonal bolster for use with a wrench.
•	 Contents: Slotted; 8 x 450mm, Phillips; #2 x 450, #3 x 450mm.
•	 Model No. AK4942 - Red
•	 Model No. AK4942HV - Hi-Vis Green
•	 RS Price €58.70 €37.45 Exc.

VAT

9pc Hammer-Thru Screwdriver Sets

•	 Features hexagonal bolster for use with a wrench.
•	 Contents: Slotted; 5 x 100, 6 x 150, 8 x 175mm, Phillips; #1 x 75, 

#2 x 100, #3 x 150mm, Pozi; #1 x 75, #2 x 100, #3 x 150mm.
•	 Model No. AK4941 - Red
•	 Model No. AK4941HV - Hi-Vis Green
•	 RS Price €91.20 €56.45 Exc.

VAT

33pc GripMAX® 
Screwdriver & 
Bit Sets

•	 Contents: Screwdrivers;  
Slotted - 6 x 38, 3 x 75,  
4 x 100, 6 x 150, 8 x 200mm,  
Phillips - #2 x 38, #1 x 75,  
#2 x 100mm, Pozi - #2 x 38,  
#1 x 75, #2 x 100mm; Bits;  
Slotted - 3, 4, 5, 6mm,  
Phillips - #0, #1, #2, #3, Pozi; #0, #1, #2, #3 TRX-Star* - T10, T15,  
T20, T25, T30, Hex; 3, 4, 5mm, Bit Drivers; 38, 150mm.

•	 Model No. AK4370 - Red
•	 Model No. AK4370HV - Hi-Vis Green
•	 RS Price €68.70 €43.95 Exc.

VAT

6pc Hammer-Thru Screwdriver Sets

•	 Features hexagonal bolster for use with a wrench.
•	 Contents: Slotted; 5 x 100, 6 x 150, 8 x 175mm, Phillips; 

#1 x 75, #2 x 100, #3 x 150mm.
•	 Model No. AK4940 - Red
•	 Model No. AK4940HV - Hi-Vis Green
•	 RS Price €59.95 €37.45 Exc.

VAT

10pc GripMAX® TRX-Star* Screwdriver Sets

•	 Contents: TRX-Star*; T7 x 75, T8 x 75, T9 x 75, T10 x 100,  
T15 x 100, T20 x 100, T25 x 100, T27 x 100, T30 x 100, T40 x 125mm.

•	 Model No. AK4324 - Red
•	 Model No. AK4324HV - Hi-Vis Green
•	 RS Price €49.95 €31.45 Exc.

VAT

8pc GripMAX® Security TRX-Star* Screwdriver Sets

•	 Contents: TRX-Star*; T8H x 60, T10H x 80, T15H x 80,  
T20H x 100, T25H x 100, T27H x 100, T30H x 100, T40H x 125mm.

•	 Model No. AK4323 - Red
•	 Model No. AK4323HV - Hi-Vis Green
•	 RS Price €41.20 €27.45 Exc.

VAT

PRODUCTS
NEW

GripMAX® Screwdriver Sets

Polypropylene and TPV rubber soft grip handles.

Includes hanging hole 
(except Hammer-Thru models).

Shot blasted and magnetized tips.

Chrome Vanadium steel, satin finished shafts.

Each size clearly marked for  
quick and easy identification

(except Hammer-Thru models). Available in or Hi-Vis GreenRed

PRODUCTS
NEWMid July

AVAILABLE

PRODUCTS
NEWMid July

AVAILABLE

PRODUCTS
NEWMid July

AVAILABLE

HAND TOOLS // SCREWDRIVER SETS



Prices exclude VAT unless stated otherwiseVisit www.sealey.co.uk to order your FREE Sealey Tool Catalogue™ 13

49pc 1/2"Sq Drive 1000V Insulated Tool Kit
VDE Approved

•	 Hardened and tempered Chrome Vanadium steel sockets and accessories.
•	 Chrome plated for resistance to corrosion.
•	 Each component is fully insulated to VDE and EN 60900 standards to protect  

from electric shocks up to 1500V DC and 1000V AC.
•	 Features 45-tooth flip reverse comfort grip ratchet wrench with push-button  

quick release, sockets, socket bits, extension bars, T-bar, open-end wrenches,  
pliers, cable knife, voltage tester, nut drivers, screwdrivers and hex keys.

•	 Ideal for technicians working on modern hybrid and electrical vehicles  
(1500V DC safe live working).

•	 Also suitable for electricians and other trades  
(1000V AC safe live working).

•	 Model No. AK7939
•	 RS Price €912.45 €649.95 Exc.

VAT

27pc Insulated Tool Kit 
VDE Approved

•	 Manufactured from hardened and tempered 
Chrome Vanadium steel.

•	 Each tool is fully insulated to VDE and  
EN 60900 standards to protect from electric 
shocks up to 1500V DC and 1000V AC.

•	 Contents: 3/8"Sq Drive Sockets; 7, 8, 10, 12, 
13, 14, 17, 19, 22mm, 3/8"Sq Drive Reversible 
Ratchet, 3/8"Sq Drive 100mm Extension Bar, 
3/8"Sq Drive T-Handle, Open-End Spanners; 7, 
8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19mm, Screwdrivers; Slotted 
- 4 x 100, 5.5 x 125mm, Phillips - #1 x 100,  
#2 x 100mm, Pliers; 200mm Combination,  
160mm Diagonal Side  
Cutters, Cable Knife.

•	 Model No. AK7945
•	 RS Price €437.45 €299.95 Exc.

VAT

7pc Screwdriver Set - VDE Approved

•	 Chrome Vanadium shafts with magnetic 
and corrosion resistant precision tips.

•	 Insulated and VDE approved for use up 
to 1500V DC and 1000V AC.

•	 Contents: Slotted; 3 x 75, 4 x 100,  
5.5 x 125, 6.5 x 150mm, Phillips; #0 x 75, 
#1 x 80, #2 x 100mm.

•	 Features hanging holes  
for easy storage.

•	 Model No. S0756
•	 RS Price €29.95 €18.95 Exc.

VAT

Calibrated Insulated Torque Wrenches

•	 Chrome Vanadium steel reversible 60-tooth ratchet heads. 
•	 Impact resistant polycarbonate tubing combined with  

injection moulded nylon thermoplastic for total insulation. 
•	 Torques in both directions. 
•	 Calibration tolerance in accordance with BS EN ISO 6789:2017. 
•	 Accuracy of ±1% at 21°C. Easy-to-read dual scale graduated in both Nm and lb.ft. 
•	 Cold and heat resistant –40°C to +70°C. 
•	 Fully insulated to BS EN IEC 60900:2018 to protect from electric shocks  

up to 1500V DC and 1000V AC. 
•	 Ideal for technicians working on modern hybrid and electrical vehicles  

(1500V DC safe live working). 
•	 Includes test and calibration certificate.

Model No. Drive Range Length RS Price Exc. VAT
STW803 3/8"Sq 12-60Nm 350mm €474.95 €337.45
STW804 1/2"Sq 12-60Nm 350mm €474.95 €337.45
STW805 3/8"Sq 5-25Nm 285mm €624.95 €437.45

29pc Insulated Tool Kit

•	 Hardened and tempered Chrome Vanadium 
steel sockets and accessories.

•	 Chrome plated for resistance to corrosion.
•	 Each component is fully insulated to IEC 

60900 Category C standards to protect from 
electric shocks up to 1500V DC and 1000V AC.

•	 1/2"Sq drive reversible ratchet, sockets, 
extensions, spanners, hex socket bits, 
screwdrivers, pliers, cable knife.

•	 Ideal for technicians working on modern 
hybrid and electrical vehicles  
(1500V DC safe live working).

•	 Also suitable for electricians and other trades 
(1000V AC safe live working).

•	 Model No. AK7910
•	 RS Price €874.95

€624.95 Exc.
VAT

11pc Electrical VDE Tool Kit

•	 Manufactured from hardened and 
tempered Chrome Vanadium steel.

•	 Each tool is fully insulated to VDE and 
EN 60900 standards to protect from 
electric shocks up to 1500V DC and 
1000V AC.

•	 Ideal for technicians working on 
modern hybrid and electrical vehicles 
(1500V DC safe live working).

•	 Also suitable for electricians and other 
trades (1000V AC safe live working).

•	 Contents: Screwdrivers: Slotted -  
3 x 75mm, 4 x 100mm, 5.5 x 125mm, 
6.5 x 150mm, Phillips - #0 x 75mm, 
#1 x 80mm, #2 x 100mm, 175mm 
Combination Pliers, 150mm Side 
Cutters, 200mm Long Nose Pliers, 
Voltage Tester.

•	 Model No. S01219
•	 RS Price €102.45 €67.45 Exc.

VAT

Model No. STW803

Model No. STW804

Model No. STW805

INSULATED TOOLS // HAND TOOLS
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8pc T-Handle Hex Key Set

•	 Hardened and tempered Chrome Vanadium steel shafts 
with a fully polished satin finish.

•	 Tough, composite handle with rubberised comfort grip.
•	 Long and short shafts for each size.
•	 Includes hanging holes and storage stand.
•	 Contents: 2-10mm.
•	 Model No. AK7143
•	 RS Price €56.20 €34.95 Exc.

VAT

8pc T-Handle Ball-End Hex Key Set

•	 Hardened and tempered Chrome Vanadium steel shafts 
with a fully polished satin finish.

•	 Tough, composite handle with rubberised comfort grip.
•	 Long shaft has ball-end, allowing fixing to be driven at up 

to 30° from its axis.
•	 Short element is standard hex.
•	 Includes hanging holes and storage stand.
•	 Contents: 2-10mm.
•	 Model No. AK7144
•	 RS Price €59.95 €37.45 Exc.

VAT

8pc T-Handle TRX-Star* Key Set

•	 Hardened and tempered Chrome Vanadium steel shafts 
with a fully polished satin finish.

•	 Tough, composite handle with rubberised comfort grip.
•	 Long and short shafts for each size.
•	 Includes hanging holes and storage stand.
•	 Contents: T10, T15, T20, T25,  

T27, T30, T40, T50.
•	 Model No. AK7145
•	 RS Price €62.45 €39.95 Exc.

VAT

27pc Master Hex Key Set

•	 One of a comprehensive range of Premier Hand 
Tools, suitable for daily professional use.

•	 Manufactured from heat treated and hardened 
Chrome Vanadium steel with a fully polished finish.

•	 Anti-slip coating for comfort and control.
•	 Each key set is supplied in easy-access case  

for safe storage and quick key selection.
•	 Supplied in an EVA  

storage tray.
•	 Model No. AK7179
•	 RS Price €74.95 €49.95 Exc.

VAT

9pc Lock-On™ Ball-End Hex 
Key Set

•	 Manufactured from  
Chrome Molybdenum steel  
with a polished satin finish.

•	 Removes rusted, damaged  
and severely rounded hex head  
fasteners with ease.

•	 Patented twist design on short-arm  
grips tighter as they turn.

•	 Prevents fasteners from rounding.
•	 Keys range in length from 88mm to 225mm 

and in size from 1.5mm to 10mm.
•	 Ball-end allows key to  

drive fixing at up to 25°.
•	 Model No. AK7180
•	 RS Price €49.95 €33.95 Exc.

VAT

13pc Extra-Long Anti-Slip Jumbo Key Sets

•	 Manufactured from heat treated and hardened Chrome Vanadium 
steel with a fully polished finish. 

•	 Anti-slip coating for comfort and control.
•	 Includes magnets on the long element.
•	 Supplied in easy-access case for safe storage and quick key selection.

Model No. Contents Length RS Price Exc. VAT
AK71870 5/64"-3/4" 83-280mm €112.45 €68.95
AK7188 T10-T80 75-270mm €124.95 €74.95

Combination Spanner Sets

•	 Chrome Vanadium steel combination spanners.
•	 Hardened, tempered and nickel chrome plated for 

corrosion resistance.
•	 Fully polished mirror finish.
•	 Open-end and 12-point WallDrive® ring combination.
•	 Supplied in an EVA storage tray.

Model No. Qty Contents RS Price Exc. VAT
AK63255 16pc 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22mm €59.95 €37.45
AK63265 12pc 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm €56.20 €34.95
AK63266 11pc 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2 “, 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8" €56.20 €34.95

Model No. AK63255

PRODUCT
NEW

Model No. AK63265 PRODUCT
NEW

Model No. AK63266

Model No. AK71870

Model No. AK7188

PRODUCT
NEW

Mid July
AVAILABLE

HAND TOOLS // HEX KEYS & SPANNERS
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10pc Stubby Combination 
Spanner Set

•	 Drop-forged Chrome Vanadium steel spanners.
•	 Hardened, tempered and chrome plated for 

corrosion resistance.
•	 Fully polished mirror finish.
•	 WallDrive® rings.
•	 Sizes: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm.
•	 Stubby configuration gives improved access in  

confined spaces.
•	 Model No. AK633
•	 RS Price €46.85 €28.95 Exc.

VAT

8pc Combination Ratchet Spanner Set 
Imperial

•	 Chrome Vanadium  
steel combination  
ratchet spanner set.

•	 72-Tooth ratchet ring and gear set requiring only 5° 
rotation to pick up next ratchet tooth.

•	 Ideal for applications where space is limited.
•	 Sizes: 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2",  

9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4".
•	 Model No. S0984
•	 RS Price €87.45 €56.45 Exc.

VAT

7pc Combination Ratchet 
Spanner Set

•	 Chrome Vanadium steel ratchet  
combination spanner set.

•	 Sizes: 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19mm.
•	 72-Tooth ratchet ring and gear set requiring only 5º 

rotation to pick up the next tooth, ideal for applications  
where space is limited.

•	 Model No. S01142
•	 RS Price €62.45 €41.45 Exc.

VAT

12pc Combination Ratchet 
Spanner Set

•	 Chrome Vanadium steel  
ratchet combination  
spanner set.

•	 72-Tooth ratchet ring and gear set requiring only 5º 
rotation to pick up the next tooth, ideal for applications 
where space is limited.

•	 Sizes: 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,  
16, 17, 18, 19mm.

•	 Model No. S0634
•	 RS Price €112.45 €74.95 Exc.

VAT

7pc Flexi-Head Combination 
Ratchet Spanner Set

•	 Chrome Vanadium steel  
flexi-head ratchet combination  
spanner set.

•	 Sizes: 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19mm.
•	 72-Tooth ratchet ring and gear set requiring only 5° 

rotation to pick up the next tooth, ideal for applications 
where space is limited.

•	 Model No. S01143
•	 RS Price €87.45 €49.95 Exc.

VAT

10 x 13mm Stubby Offset 
Double End Ring Spanner

•	 Manufactured from  
drop-forged Chrome  
Vanadium steel.

•	 Hardened and tempered  
with a fully polished mirror finish.

•	 Stubby, compact configuration and 45° offset WallDrive® 
rings give improved access in confined spaces.

•	 Combines the most common fastener sizes (10 x 13mm).
•	 Essential for rowers as a rigger jigger, undoes every nut 

in a European boat - 10mm for riggers and  
13mm for top nuts.

•	 Length: 120mm.
•	 Model No. AK63221
•	 RS Price €12.45 €7.45 Exc.

VAT

14pc Stubby Combination 
Spanner Set

•	 Drop-forged Chrome Vanadium steel combination 
spanners heat treated and chrome plated for 
corrosion resistance.

•	 Open-end and 12-point WallDrive® ring combination.
•	 Sizes: 6-19mm.
•	 Model No. S01232
•	 RS Price €44.95 €28.95 Exc.

VAT

7pc Extra-Long Double End Ring 
Spanner Set

•	 Extra-long, drop-forged, Chrome Vanadium steel 12-point 
WallDrive® ring spanners.

•	 Hardened, tempered and chrome plated with a fully 
polished mirror finish.

•	 Sizes: 8 x 10, 11 x 13, 14 x 15, 16 x 17,  
18 x 19, 20 x 21, 22 x 24mm.

•	 Model No. AK6311
•	 RS Price €137.45 €81.45 Exc.

VAT

14pc 1/2"Sq Drive Crow’s Foot 
Spanner Set

•	 Manufactured from  
carbon steel with a  
fully polished finish. 

•	 Suitable for limited access applications.
•	 Sizes: 27, 29, 30, 32, 33, 34, 36, 38, 42, 43, 44, 46,  

48, 50mm.
•	 Model No. S01109
•	 RS Price €199.95 €118.95 Exc.

VAT

SPANNERS // HAND TOOLS
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190mm Heavy-Duty High Leverage 
Side Cutter

•	 Manufactured from hardened and tempered  
drop-forged Chrome Vanadium steel.

•	 Finely ground polished heads.
•	 Precision ground cutting edges, induction-hardened  

55-65 HRC for cutting hard and soft wires.
•	 Dual material comfort grip handles and black oxide 

finish for corrosion protection.
•	 Model No. AK8375
•	 RS Price €21.20 €14.95 Exc.

VAT

3pc High Leverage Pliers Set
•	 Manufactured from hardened and tempered  

drop-forged Chrome Vanadium steel. 
•	 Finely ground polished heads.
•	 Serrated jaws and precision ground cutting edges,  

induction-hardened 55-65 HRC for cutting hard  
and soft wires.

•	 Dual material comfort grip handles and black oxide  
finish for corrosion protection. 

•	 Contents: 200mm Long Nose Pliers,  
175mm Combination Pliers,  
160mm Side Cutters.

•	 Model No. AK8376
•	 RS Price €59.95 €41.45 Exc.

VAT

6pc Mini Pliers Set
•	 Manufactured from hardened and tempered drop-forged 

Chrome Vanadium steel.
•	 Finely ground polished heads.
•	 Serrated jaws and precision ground cutting edges, 

induction-hardened 55-65 HRC for cutting hard  
and soft wires.

•	 Dual material comfort grip handles.
•	 Contents: 105mm End Cutters, 115mm Side Cutters,  

115mm Combination Pliers,  
125mm Bent Nose Pliers,  
125mm Long Nose Pliers,  
145mm Needle Nose Pliers.

•	 Model No. AK8381
•	 RS Price €52.45 €33.95 Exc.

VAT

3pc 400mm Extra-Long Needle Nose 
Pliers Set

•	 Manufactured from hardened and  
heat treated Chrome Vanadium steel.

•	 Finely ground heads with a fully polished finish.
•	 Serrated, machined jaws for a positive grip.
•	 Vinyl dipped handles for comfort  

and control.
•	 Model No. AK8576
•	 RS Price €101.85 €62.45 Exc.

VAT

17pc Punch Set

•	 Hardened, tempered  
and mirror  
polished Chrome  
Vanadium steel.

•	 Contents:  
6 x Long Pin Punches,  
6 x Pin Punches,  
5 x Taper Punches.

•	 Punches and Chisels  
are excluded from  
lifetime guarantee*.

•	 Model No. AK9130
•	 RS Price €115.60 €77.45 Exc.

VAT

11pc Sheathed Punch & Chisel Set

•	 Hardened and tempered  
Chrome Molybdenum steel  
punches and chisels with a  
fully polished mirror finish.

•	 Contoured foam grips for improved comfort and control.
•	 Contents: Pin Punches; Ø3, Ø4, Ø5, Ø6, Ø8mm,  

Chisels; 12, 16, 19, 22, 24mm, Centre Punch; 4mm.
•	 Supplied in storage tray.
•	 Punches and Chisels are excluded from lifetime guarantee*.
•	 Model No. AK9135
•	 RS Price €137.45 €79.95 Exc.

VAT

Sheathed Automatic Centre Punch

•	 Impact adjustment from  
15 to 25kg.

•	 Simply push-down  
to release the spring.

•	 Tip hardened to 57-60 HRC.
•	 Length: 160mm.
•	 Punches and Chisels are excluded from  

lifetime guarantee*.
•	 Model No. AK91320
•	 RS Price €37.45 €21.45 Exc.

VAT

6pc Parallel Pin Punch Set

•	 Hardened, tempered and fully polished 
Chrome Vanadium steel punches.

•	 Supplied with composite retainer.
•	 Sizes: 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8mm.
•	 Punches and Chisels  

are excluded from  
lifetime guarantee*.

•	 Model No. AK9128
•	 RS Price €34.95 €22.45 Exc.

VAT

3pc 150mm 
Pliers Set

•	 Contents:  
S0439 - 150mm  
Side Cutters.

•	 S0442 - 150mm Long Nose Pliers.
•	 S0444 - 150mm Combination Pliers.
•	 Manufactured from drop-forged, heat treated steel.
•	 Induction-hardened cutting edges.
•	 Fully polished finish with non-slip foam cushion  

grip handles.
•	 Model No. S0447
•	 RS Price €22.45 €12.45 Exc.

VAT

HAND TOOLS // PLIERS & PUNCHES
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60W Soldering Station

•	 60W Soldering station with rapid heat up.
•	 MCU Controlled temperature calibration.
•	 LCD Display screen showing current 

temperature.
•	 Maintains temperatures between 50-480°C.
•	 Supplied with soldering sponge and 

soldering iron stand.
•	 Model No. SD006
•	 RS Price €112.45 €87.45 Exc.

VAT

6W Rechargeable Lithium-ion Soldering Iron

•	 Professional Lithium-ion cordless soldering iron.
•	 Ideal for multiple applications including automotive soldering in-and-around engine bays.
•	 Much safer than using conventional gas powered soldering irons.
•	 Powered using the latest Lithium-ion battery technology which enables faster 

heating times and improved battery life.
•	 Heats up to maximum temperature in 25 seconds.
•	 Unit is charged and stored in the base and is supplied with a mains charger.
•	 Charging Time: 3-4hr.
•	 Operating Time: 90mins.
•	 Maximum Temperature: 510°C.
•	 Model No. SDL6
•	 RS Price €87.45 €62.45 Exc.

VAT

Butane Hot Air Gun 450/550°C

•	 Heavy-duty butane powered hot air gun.
•	 Fitted with piezoelectric ignition with anti-flare burner, ignition lock 

and continuous flame switch.
•	 Produces an adjustable flame with a maximum temperature of 550°C 

and will operate on a single fill for up to 3 hours.
•	 Suitable for numerous automotive applications. 
•	 Supplied with a deflector nozzle ideal for use with heat shrink  

tubing and concentrator nozzle for use when paint stripping.
•	 Includes integrated  

hands-free collar.
•	 Model No. AK2935
•	 RS Price €178.70 €118.95 Exc.

VAT

Micro Butane 
Heating Torch

•	 Stylish design with  
piezoelectric ignition.

•	 Produces a flame of 
approximately 1300°C.

•	 Powered by Butane  
(lighter fuel) and when full  
can produce a flame for up  
to 30 minutes (not to be used 
continuously for more than  
5 minutes).

•	 Suitable for use in extreme 
weather conditions.

•	 Ideal for soft soldering, camping, 
household repairs and a variety 
of general-purpose uses.

•	 Supplied with key chain.
•	 Model No. AK4041
•	 RS Price €26.20 €17.45 Exc.

VAT

40W/12V Soldering Iron

•	 Supplied with replaceable  
soldering tips - chisel  
and pointed.

•	 Ultra-slim textured  
handle for added grip  
and comfort.

•	 Includes two insulated crocodile clips with 1.5m cable.
•	 Model No. SD1240
•	 RS Price €23.10 €16.45 Exc.

VAT

Professional Soldering/Heating Torch

•	 High quality, lightweight torch.
•	 Suitable for heating, soldering and shrinking.
•	 Powered by butane (lighter fuel) and features a piezoelectric ignition switch.
•	 Supplied with an anti-ignition cap and features an adjustable  

gas/flame control.
•	 Torch is fitted with a retractable stand.
•	 Operating Time: 80-100mins.
•	 Model No. AK2961
•	 RS Price €62.45 €43.95 Exc.

VAT

8W USB Soldering Irons

•	 Heats up to working temperature 
in just 15 seconds.

•	 Compact and lightweight  
design makes these devices  
extremely portable.

•	 Inbuilt LED to illuminate  
welding area in low light 
conditions. 

•	 Maximum temperature of 400°C.

Model No. Applications RS Price Exc. VAT

SDL12 Welding circuit boards and 
hobbyist soldering €17.45 €11.45

SDL13 Welding plastic or 3D printed items €17.45 €11.45

Model No. 
SDL12

Model No. 
SDL13

HEATING & SOLDERING // HAND TOOLS
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900mm Heavy-Duty 25° Pry Bar 
with Hammer Cap

•	 Chrome Molybdenum 16mm steel shaft with 
satin chrome finish and  
comfortable soft grip handle.

•	 900mm x 16mm Square - 25°.
•	 Model No. AK9104
•	 RS Price €78.10 €46.45 Exc.

VAT

4pc Heavy-Duty Pry Bar Set with 
Hammer Cap

•	 Hardened and tempered 16mm diameter  
high grade steel shafts with a blackened  
finish for resistance to corrosion.

•	 Fitted with a comfortable soft grip handle.
•	 Contents: 600mm - 75° and 90°, 900mm - 25° and Straight.
•	 Supplied in a heavy-duty tool roll.
•	 Model No. S01193
•	 RS Price €112.45 €81.45 Exc.

VAT

4pc Heavy-Duty Angled Pry 
Bar Set with Hammer Cap

•	 Manufactured from hardened and tempered 
Chrome Vanadium steel.

•	 Phosphate finish for resistance to corrosion. 
•	 Fitted with comfortable soft grip handle and 

hammer cap.
•	 Contents: 200, 300,  

460, 610mm.
•	 Model No. S01138
•	 RS Price €53.70 €32.45 Exc.

VAT

•	 Manufactured from hardened and tempered 
high grade Chrome Vanadium steel.

•	 Fully polished black chrome finish for 
resistance to corrosion.

•	 Includes knurled ring for extra grip with  
oily fingers.

•	 All sets supplied on socket rail.

Model No. Qty Drive Depth Contents RS Price Exc. VAT
AK7990 13pc 1/4"Sq Standard 4-14mm €33.70 €24.95
AK7991 13pc 1/4"Sq Deep 4-14mm €43.70 €31.45
AK7992 12pc 3/8"Sq Standard 8-19mm €39.95 €28.95
AK7993 12pc 3/8"Sq Deep 8-19mm €61.20 €43.95
AK7994 13pc 1/2"Sq Standard 10-24mm €58.70 €42.45
AK7995 13pc 1/2"Sq Deep 10-24mm €82.45 €58.95

Socket Sets - Black Series

OR

PRODUCTS
NEW

Model No. AK7990 Model No. AK7995

OR

Model No. Length Colour RS Price Exc. VAT
AK7306 600mm Red €43.70 €22.45
AK7306HV 600mm Hi-Vis Green €43.70 €22.45
AK7307 750mm Red €49.95 €29.95
AK7307HV 750mm Hi-Vis Green €49.95 €29.95

1/2"Sq Drive Breaker Bars

•	 Hardened and tempered Chrome Vanadium steel bars.
•	 Long, slim style handle and spring loaded socket retention.
•	 Comfortable soft grip handle.
•	 Fully replaceable knuckle joint*.

450mm 1/2"Sq Drive 
Breaker Bar

•	 Hardened and tempered Chrome Vanadium 
steel bar with high chrome finish.

•	 Long, slim style handle with spring loaded 
socket retention.

•	 Fully replaceable  
knuckle joint*.

•	 Model No. AK7301
•	 RS Price €28.10 €17.45 Exc.

VAT

*Note: Knuckle joints 
are not covered by 
the lifetime guarantee 
and are treated as 
consumable items.

Model No. AK7306

Model No. AK7306HV

Model No. AK7307

Model No. AK7307HV

*Note: Knuckle joints are 
not covered by the lifetime 
guarantee and are treated 

as consumable items.
OR

Wheel Fitting & Alignment Tool

•	 Designed to assist with the lifting and  
locating of road wheels on to vehicle hubs  
and intended to be used where there is no access  
to a vehicle lift, such as by the roadside.

•	 Significantly reduces lifting strain whilst notably 
improving body posture.

•	 Supplied with four CNC machined  
stainless steel adaptor pegs complete  
with storage holder.

•	 Manufactured from high quality stainless steel.
•	 For use on alloy or steel wheels up to 35kg.
•	 Patent Pending. 
•	 Model No. AK7500
•	 RS Price €49.95 €39.95 Exc.

VAT

Mid July
AVAILABLE

PRODUCTS
NEW

HAND TOOLS // SOCKET SETS/PRY BARS/BREAKER BARS
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Ratchet Crimper & Assorted Insulated Terminal Set 
with Tool Tray

•	 Contents: Ratchet Crimper, 325 Assorted Insulated Terminals; Male Blade Blue 6.3mm 
Size 16-14 (x50), Female Blade Blue 6.3mm Size 16-14 (x50), Butt Red Size 22-16 (x25), 
Butt Blue Size 16-14 (x25), Ring Blue 3mm Size 16-14 (x50), Ring Blue 5mm Size 16-14 (x50), 
Male Bullet Blue Size 16-14 (x50), Female Bullet Blue Size 16-14 (x25).

•	 Tray Size (W x D x H): 176.5 x 397 x 55mm.
•	 Model No. TBT16
•	 RS Price €124.95 €74.95 Exc.

VAT

12pc Flare Nut & Ratchet Ring Spanner Set with Tool Tray

•	 Contents: Flare Nut Spanners; 6 x 8, 9 x 11, 10 x 12, 13 x 14, 15 x 17, 19 x 21mm,  
Ratchet Ring Spanners; 8 x 9, 10 x 11, 12 x 13, 14 x 15, 16 x 18, 17 x 19mm.

•	 Tray Size (W x D x H): 176.5 x 397 x 55mm.
•	 Model No. TBT13
•	 RS Price €274.95 €149.95 Exc.

VAT

25pc Impact Driver & Punch Set with Tool Tray

•	 Contents: 1/2"Sq Drive Impact Driver, Slotted Bits; 5, 6, 8, 10, 12mm, Phillips Bits; #1, #2, 
#3, #4mm, Hex Bits; 4, 5, 6, 8mm, Adaptor; 1/2"Sq Drive x 8mm Hex, Centre Punch  
#2 x 9.5 x 120mm, Taper Pin Punch Ø3 x 9.5 x 120mm, Cold Chisel 12 x 9.5 x 130mm,  
Utility Chisel 5 x 9.5 x 130mm, Parallel Pin Punches; Ø2 x 8 x 115, Ø3 x 8 x 125,  
Ø4 x 9.5 x 150mm, Ø5 x 9.5 x 165, Ø6 x 12.7 x 180, Ø8 x 12.7 x 180mm.

•	 Tray Size (W x D x H): 176.5 x 397 x 55mm.
•	 Model No. TBT18
•	 RS Price €131.20 €77.45 Exc.

VAT

33pc Tap & Die Set with Tool Tray

•	 Contents: Taps & Dies; 3 x 0.5, 4 x 0.7, 5 x 0.8, 6 x 1, 8 x 1.25, 10 x 1.5, 12 x 1.75mm, 1/4"-28, 
5/16"-24, 3/8"-24, 7/16"-20, 1/2"-20UNF, 1/8"-28, 1/4"-19BSP.  
Tap Wrench, T-Bar Tap Wrench, Die Holder, Thread Gauge, Screwdriver

•	 Tray Size (W x D x H): 176.5 x 397 x 55mm.
•	 Model No. TBT26
•	 RS Price €132.45 €78.95 Exc.

VAT

91pc 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2"Sq Drive Socket Set with Tool Tray

•	 Contents: 1/4"Sq Drive Sockets; 4- 13mm, 1/4"Sq Drive Deep Sockets; 4-13mm, 3/8"Sq Drive Sockets; 10-19mm, 
3/8"Sq Drive Deep Sockets; 10-19mm, 1/2"Sq Drive Sockets; 13-32mm, 1/2"Sq Drive Deep Sockets; 17-32mm, 
3/8"Sq Drive Spark Plug Sockets; 14-21mm, Flip Reverse Ratchet Wrench; 1/4", 3/8" and 1/2"Sq Drive, Universal 
Joints; 1/4", 3/8" and 1/2"Sq Drive, 1/4"Sq Drive Extension Bars; 50, 100, 150mm, 150mm Flexible Extension, 
Spinner Handle, 115mm Sliding T-Bar, 3/8"Sq Drive Extension Bars; 75, 150mm, 1/2"Sq Drive Extension Bars;  
75, 200mm, 1/2"Sq Drive 450mm Breaker Bar, 1/2"(F)-3/8"(M) Sliding T-Bar Adaptor.  

•	 Tray Size (W x D x H): 530 x 397 x 55mm.
•	 Model No. TBTP02
•	 RS Price €474.95 €299.95 Exc.

VAT

6pc Pry Bar, Hammer & Hacksaw Set 
with Tool Tray

•	 Contents: Pry Bars; 300, 460mm, 400mm Heel Bar,  
1lb Ball Pein Hammer, 300mm Hacksaw, 150mm Junior Hacksaw.

•	 Tray Size (W x D x H):  
530 x 397 x 55mm.

•	 Model No. TBT30
•	 RS Price €156.20 €93.95 Exc.

VAT

TOOL TRAYS // HAND TOOLS
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15pc Precision 
Screwdriver 
Set

•	 Chrome Vanadium steel shafts with blackened tips.
•	 Contoured handles with soft grips for added comfort.
•	 Spinner top enables fingertip control of driver.
•	 Contents: Slotted; 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3mm, Phillips; #000, #00, #0, #1,  

TRX-Star*; T5, T6, Security TRX-Star*; T7H, T8H, T9H, T10H, T15H.
•	 Model No. S0898
•	 RS Price €29.35 €12.45 Exc.

VAT

9pc Scraper 
& Hook Set

•	 Four short (165mm) picks with  
knurled, satin finish steel shafts.

•	 Four long (260mm) picks and  
one scraper with black finished steel shafts.

•	 Suitable for pin/clip picking, hose removal and gasket scraping.
•	 Ergonomically styled handles for comfort, grip and accuracy.
•	 Model No. S01103
•	 RS Price €31.20 €21.45 Exc.

VAT

8pc Microtip Screwdriver Set

•	 Chrome Vanadium steel shafts with blackened tips.
•	 Contoured handles with soft grips for added comfort.
•	 Spinner top enables fingertip control of driver.
•	 Contents: Slotted; 2 x 50, 2.5 x 50, 3 x 50mm,  

Phillips; #00 x 50, #0 x 50, #1 x 50mm,  
TRX-Star*; T10 x 50, T15 x 50mm.

•	 Supplied in storage case.
•	 Model No. S0618
•	 RS Price €15.60 €6.45 Exc.

VAT

6pc Mini Pick & Screwdriver Set

•	 Chrome Vanadium shafts and contoured soft grip handles 
with colour-coding for fast identification.

•	 Hooks and picks suitable for removal of bushings,  
cotter pins, O-rings and seals.

•	 Also features mini Phillips and  
slotted screwdrivers.

•	 Model No. S0774
•	 RS Price €11.85 €8.95 Exc.

VAT

32pc Precision Extendable 
Screwdriver Set

•	 High quality Chrome Molybdenum steel bits with  
satin finish.

•	 Contoured handle with soft rubber grip and spinner top 
for fingertip control.

•	 30 x 4mm Hex bits for slotted, Phillips, TRX-Star* and 
hex, plus extension bar.

•	 Model No. AK97322
•	 RS Price €34.35 €14.95 Exc.

VAT

6pc Precision Screwdriver Set

•	 High quality Chrome Molybdenum driver shafts.
•	 Contoured handle with soft rubber grip for added 

control, includes hanging holes.
•	 Spinner top enables fingertip control of driver.
•	 Shot blasted and blackened tips.
•	 Contents: Slotted; 1.5, 2, 3mm,  

Phillips; #00, #0, #1.
•	 Model No. AK97302
•	 RS Price €31.20 €12.45 Exc.

VAT

6pc Precision TRX-Star* Driver Set

•	 High quality Chrome Molybdenum driver shafts.
•	 Contoured handle with soft rubber grip for added 

control, includes hanging holes.
•	 Spinner top enables fingertip  

control of driver.
•	 Shot blasted and blackened tips.
•	 Contents: T5, T6, T7, T8, T10, T15.
•	 Model No. AK97303
•	 RS Price €31.20 €12.45 Exc.

VAT

6pc Precision Security TRX-Star* 
Driver Set

•	 High quality Chrome Molybdenum driver shafts.
•	 Contoured handle with soft rubber grip for added 

control, includes hanging holes.
•	 Shot blasted and blackened tips.
•	 Contents, T5H, T6H, T7H, T8H,  

T10H, T15H.
•	 Model No. AK97304
•	 RS Price €32.45 €13.95 Exc.

VAT

HAND TOOLS // PRECISION TOOLS
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Flexible Magnetic Pick-Up Tools

•	 Chrome plated flexible shaft 
fitted with high quality strong 
magnets.

•	 Contoured and textured handle 
fits perfectly in the hand 
providing comfort and control.

•	 Length: 510mm.

Model No. Pick-up 
Capacity Magnet RS 

Price Exc. VAT

AK6532 1kg Ø10mm €21.20 €14.95
AK6534 3kg Ø16mm €23.70 €17.45

Telescopic Magnetic Pick-Up Tool 
1.5kg Capacity

•	 Telescopes to less than pen size for  
convenient pocket storage.

•	 1.5kg Pick-up capacity from Ø10mm magnet.
•	 Min./Max. Length: 130/650mm.
•	 Model No. AK6511
•	 RS Price €17.45 €12.45 Exc.

VAT

2pc Pick-Up Tool Set

•	 Set of two flexible, lightweight pick-up tools.
•	 One with spring loaded claw grab and Bowden cable construction, 

the other with magnetic head to suit different applications.
•	 Length (x2): 610mm.
•	 Model No. S0610
•	 RS Price €7.45 €5.45 Exc.

VAT

4pc Magnetic Pick-Up & Inspection Tool Kit

•	 Two heavy-duty 5-section telescopic extending shafts.
•	 Textured grip for comfort and control.
•	 Fully adjustable 50 x 80mm inspection mirror.
•	 Includes three magnetic heads; 1.5kg and 2.3kg fixed and 

one 2.3kg fully adjustable.
•	 Model No. S0556
•	 RS Price €21.20 €14.95 Exc.

VAT

2pc Telescopic Magnetic Pick-Up Tool 
& Inspection Mirror Set

•	 5-Section stainless steel magnetic pick-up tool  with textured grip 
and pocket-clip.

•	 Ø13mm Magnet with 3.6kg capacity.
•	 5-Section stainless steel inspection mirror  

with textured grip and pocket-clip.
•	 Ø50mm Mirror is mounted on twin ball  

joints for maximum articulation.
•	 Model No. S0940
•	 RS Price €16.20 €9.45 Exc.

VAT

3pc Magnetic Pick-Up, Flexible Claw & Inspection Tool Set

•	 7-Section stainless steel magnetic pick-up tool.
•	 Ø10mm Magnet with 1.6kg capacity.
•	 Pick-Up Minimum/Maximum Extended Length: 129/636mm.
•	 5-Section stainless steel inspection mirror.
•	 Ø50mm Mirror is mounted on twin ball joints for maximum articulation.
•	 Mirror Minimum/Maximum Extended Length: 200/550mm.
•	 Flexible pick-up tool with Bowden cable construction and spring loaded claw grab.
•	 Model No. S0949
•	 RS Price €18.70 €12.45 Exc.

VAT

Magnetic Pick-Up Tool - 1.6kg Capacity

•	 Chromed metal body with telescopic 6-section and  
flexible shaft pick-up tool. 

•	 Features a scribe/washer jet tool, pocket-clip and knurled cap.
•	 1.6kg Pick-up capacity from Ø13mm magnet.
•	 Minimum/Maximum Length: 160/590mm.
•	 Model No. AK6516
•	 RS Price €17.45 €12.45 Exc.

VAT

Ø60mm Flexible Shaft Inspection Mirror

•	 Rubber grip and strong, spring steel flexible shaft.
•	 Ø60mm Mirror.
•	 Suitable for use in confined areas.
•	 Length: 485mm.
•	 Model No. AK6503
•	 RS Price €19.95 €14.45 Exc.

VAT

Model No. 
AK6532

Model No. 
AK6534

PICK-UP TOOLS // HAND TOOLS
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Tape Measures - Metric/Imperial

•	 High-visibility composite case with rubber cover, wrist strap and belt clip.
•	 Steel blade with Metric and Imperial scale and magnetic tip.
•	 Strong rewind mechanism with slide-button lock plus side and base 

mounted push-button locks for added versatility.

Spirit Levels

•	 1mm Aluminium ribbed box section level.
•	 Powder coated for corrosion resistance.
•	 Accuracy 1mm in 1m (0.057°).
•	 Model includes UV resistant and shockproof 

vials, one horizontal with side view,  
one vertical and one 45°.

•	 Base with precision milled face.

3-in-1 Metal, Voltage & Stud Detector

•	 Combined unit to accurately detect live or dead  
electricity cables, water or gas pipes and  
wood studs or battens with ease.

•	 Powered by a 9V battery (supplied).
•	 The detector will, with a red and green LED display  

and an audible signal, show the presence of metal,  
electricity and wooden studs or battens.

•	 Supplied with full instructions.
•	 Model No. AK2018
•	 RS Price €42.45 €24.95 Exc.

VAT

80-1000V Non-Contact Voltage Detector

•	 Non-contact voltage detector with LED/audible indication.
•	 Designed for quickly identifying wire and cable breaks as well as detecting 

voltage in fuses, cables, switches, outlets, lighting fixtures and many more.
•	 Features two selectable voltage settings, low voltage ranges from 80V and 

high voltage from 220V.
•	 Ideal for microwave applications and phase detection in sockets.
•	 Requires 2 x AAA batteries (not included).
•	 Model No. AK1998
•	 RS Price €37.45 €24.95 Exc.

VAT

Mains Testers

•	 VDE Approved mains voltage testers with screwdriver blade.
•	 Fully insulated with moulded transparent plastic handle and 

blade sheath.

Heavy-Duty Staple 
& Brad Nail Gun

•	 3-in-1 Staple and nail gun.
•	 Fitted with adjustable power control and staple remover.
•	 Features removable sole plate for easy clearance of blockages.
•	 Supplied with starter pack of 1500 nails  

and staples.
•	 Model No. AK7061
•	 RS Price €37.45 €24.95 Exc.

VAT

Heavy-Duty Staple 
Remover

•	 Easily removes heavy-duty staples. 
•	 Large footprint minimizes the risk of 

surface damage.
•	 Model No. AK707
•	 RS Price €10.60 €7.45 Exc.

VAT

Model 
No.

Testing 
Range Length RS Price Exc. VAT

AK1990 100-250V 140mm €3.10 €2.45
AK1991 100-250V 190mm €4.95 €3.45

Model No. Tape 
Length

Tape 
Width RS Price Exc. VAT

AK988 3m(10ft) 16mm €5.60 €3.95
AK989 5m(16ft) 19mm €7.45 €4.95
AK990 7.5m(25ft) 25mm €12.45 €8.95

Model No. Length RS Price Exc. VAT
AK9863 600mm €15.60 €8.95
AK9864 900mm €19.95 €9.95
AK9865 1200mm €24.95 €12.45

Model No. AK9863

Model No. 
AK1991

Model No. 
AK1990

Model No. AK989 

HAND TOOLS // MEASURING/TESTING
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Tool Kits with Cantilever 
Toolbox

•	 Comprehensive range of 
frequently used hand tools.

•	 Tools feature soft grip handles 
for comfort and control.

172pc 1/4", 3/8" 
& 1/2"Sq Drive 
Socket Set

•	 Deluxe professional socket set with 
hardened and heat treated Chrome 
Vanadium steel sockets.

•	 Fully polished satin finish.
•	 Covers sizes from 4 to 32mm.
•	 Includes comfort grip ratchet 

wrenches, spark plug sockets, 
extension bars, female TRX-Star* 
sockets, socket bits, hex keys, bits, 
spinner handle and accessories.

•	 Supplied in storage case.
•	 See www.sealey.co.uk for full 

contents and details.
•	 Model No. AK7955EU
•	 RS Price  

€324.95 €199.95 Exc.
VAT

•	 Professional socket 
sets manufactured 
from hardened and 
heat treated Chrome 
Vanadium steel.

•	 Fully polished with a 
mirror finish.

•	 All sets are supplied 
in storage cases.

•	 See www.sealey.co.uk 
for full contents  
and details.

Socket Sets

101pc Tool Kit with 
Cordless Drill

•	 Kit also includes screwdrivers, 
pliers, wire stripper/cutter, claw 
hammer, hacksaw, measuring tape, 
utility knife, hex keys, sockets, PVC 
tape, spirit level, torch, masonry 
and wood drill bits, digital voltage 
tester, bits, screws and accessories.

•	 Tools feature soft grip handles for 
comfort and control.

•	 Supplied in storage case.
•	 See www.sealey.co.uk for full 

contents and details.
•	 Lifetime guarantee* (applies to 

all hand tools within this kit. The 
cordless drill, battery and charger 
all have 1 Year guarantee).

•	 Model No. S01224
•	 RS Price  

€287.45 €187.45 Exc.
VAT

Model No. Qty Drive Contents RS Price Exc. VAT

S01210 94pc 1/4" &
1/2"Sq

Covers sizes from 4 to 32mm. Includes 72-tooth comfort grip ratchet wrenches, spark plug sockets, extension bars,
socket bits, spinner handle and accessories €164.95 €93.95

S01211 171pc 1/4", 3/8"
& 1/2"Sq

Covers sizes from 4 to 32mm. Includes 72-tooth comfort grip ratchet wrenches, spark plug sockets, extension bars,
socket bits, spinner handle and accessories €262.45 €156.45

S01212 219pc 1/4", 3/8"
& 1/2"Sq

Covers sizes from 4 to 32mm. Includes 72-tooth ratchet wrenches, spark plug sockets, extension bars,
female TRX-Star* sockets, socket bits, combination spanners, bits, hex keys and accessories €324.95 €193.95

Model No. 
S01210

Model No. 
S01211

Model No. 
S01212

Model No. Qty Drive Contents RS Price Exc. VAT

S01215 70pc 1/4" & 
3/8"Sq

1/4" and 3/8"Sq drive reversible ratchet wrenches. Includes 1/4" and 3/8"Sq drive sockets, hex keys, 
combination spanners, screwdrivers, bit set and accessories. €214.95 €124.95

S01216 86pc 1/4" & 
1/2"Sq

1/4" and 1/2"Sq Drive Reversible ratchet wrenches. Includes 1/4" and 1/2"Sq drive sockets, hex keys, 
combination spanners, screwdrivers, pliers, utility knife, measuring tape, bit set and accessories. €318.70 €193.95

Model No. S01215 Model No. S01216

Kits are supplied in a 
metal cantilever toolbox.

TOOL KITS // HAND TOOLS
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2tonne Low Entry 
Short Chassis 
Trolley Jacks

•	 Min./Max. Saddle Height: 85/385mm.
•	 Chassis Length: 563mm.
•	 Heavy-duty chassis with strengthening flanges along the  

top edge for extra torsional rigidity under load.
•	 Profiled lifting arm allows low clearance height of just 85mm 

making these jacks suitable for sports and custom cars.
•	 Fitted with heavy-duty one-piece hydraulic unit with  

pump-through action preventing handle locking at  
maximum ram extension.

Jack Only Model No. Colour RS Price Exc. VAT
1020LEB Blue €93.70 €72.45
1020LEHV Hi-Vis Green €93.70 €72.45
1020LEO Orange €93.70 €72.45
1020LE Red €93.70 €72.45

Combo Model No. Colour RS Price Exc. VAT
1020LEBBAGCOMBO Blue €224.95 €124.95
1020LEHVBAGCOMBO Hi-Vis Green €224.95 €124.95
1020LEOBAGCOMBO Orange €224.95 €124.95
1020LEBAGCOMBO Red €224.95 €124.95

Trolley Jack Combos Include:
•	 1020LE Range - 2tonne Low Entry  

Short Chassis Trolley Jack
•	 AP600JB - 600mm Trolley Jack Bag
•	 AS2000F - Folding Axle Stands (Pair)  

2tonne Capacity per Stand
•	 WCF01 - Folding Wheel Chocks - Pair
•	 S0472 - 3pc 1/2"Sq Drive Extendable  

L-Bar Wrench Set.

Ratchet Type Axle Stands (Pair) 
2tonne Capacity per Stands

•	 Min./Max. Working Height: 276/410mm (Model VS2002 - 275/425mm).
•	 Capacity: 4tonne per pair.
•	 Ratchet type axle stand with cast iron support post and  

tough steel-plate welded base.
•	 Angled teeth in post prevent accidental release of load - the  

more weight applied, the tighter the post is locked.
•	 Sold in pairs.

Model No. Colour RS Price Exc. VAT
VS2002BL Blue €56.20 €46.45
VS2002HV Hi-Vis Green €56.20 €46.45
VS2002OR Orange €56.20 €46.45
VS2002 Red €56.20 €46.45

Model No. 1020LEBBAGCOMBO

Trolley Jack Combos Include:
•	 2001LE Range - 2.25tonne Low Entry Trolley Jack with Rocket Lift
•	 AS3 Range - Axle Stands (Pair) 3tonne Capacity per Stand
•	 SCR75 Range - 36" American-Style Creeper with Steel Frame & 6 Wheels
•	 S0472 - 3pc 1/2"Sq Drive Extendable L-Bar Wrench Set

2.25tonne Low Entry Rocket Lift Trolley Jack Combos

Model No. Flag Contents RS Price Exc. VAT
2001LESCOMBO St. Andrew’s Cross 2001LES, AS3, SCR75B, S0472 €437.45 €212.45
2001LEWCOMBO Welsh Dragon 2001LEW, AS3G, SCR75HV, S0472 €437.45 €212.45
2001LEECOMBO St. George’s Cross 2001LEE, AS3, SCR75, S0472 €437.45 €212.45

Model No. 2001LESCOMBO Model No. 2001LEWCOMBO

Model No. 2001LEECOMBO

JACKING & LIFTING // TROLLEY JACKS
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2tonne Low Entry Short Chassis 
Trolley Jack with 180° Handle

•	 Min./Max. Saddle Height:  
100/350mm.

•	 Chassis Length: 490mm.
•	 Heavy-duty chassis with  

strengthening flanges along  
the top edge for extra torsional  
rigidity under load.

•	 Fitted with innovative 180° turning handle  
to allow you to jack the car up even in tight spaces.

•	 Fitted with heavy-duty one-piece hydraulic unit with pump-through action preventing 
handle locking at maximum ram extension.

•	 White saddle aids positioning under vehicle and  
safety valve prevents overloading.

•	 Model No. 2180LE
•	 RS Price €99.95 €81.45 Exc.

VAT

3tonne Trolley Jack  
with Foot Pedal

•	 Min./Max. Saddle Height:  
117/460mm.

•	 Chassis Length: 703mm.
•	 Single-piece hydraulic unit  

with heavy base design.
•	 Foot pedal as fast lifting alternative  

method of raising saddle, especially  
useful in restricted spaces.

•	 Universal joint release mechanism  
and long 2-piece handle.

•	 Heavy-duty castors and extra-large  
saddle design ease positioning under vehicle.

•	 Protective jack handle sleeve helps prevent accidental 
damage to car bodywork when pumping the handle.

•	 Fitted with safety overload valve and pump-through valve  
to prevent handle locking at maximum ram extension.

•	 Model No. 3001CXP
•	 RS Price €231.20 €174.95 Exc.

VAT

3tonne Long Reach High Lift 
Trolley Jack

•	 Min./Max. Saddle Height: 140/670mm.
•	 High lift jack arm ideal when lifting a light  

commercial vehicle.
•	 Fitted with quick lift foot pedal.
•	 Heavy-duty long steel chassis provides easy-access 

to deep set jacking points.
•	 Fitted with one-piece hydraulic unit with built-in  

safety overload protection.
•	 Model No. 3000HLC
•	 RS Price €499.95 €349.95 Exc.

VAT

150kg Floor Transmission Jack

•	 Min./Max. Saddle Height:  
195/585mm.

•	 Base Dimensions: 400 x 420mm.
•	 The saddle is fitted with a webbing strap with 

metal roller buckle to securely hold the load and 
has a 5° tilt adjustment.

•	 Four heavy-duty swivel castors provide  
flexibility of movement  
within the workplace.

•	 Model No. TJ150E
•	 RS Price €199.95 €162.45 Exc.

VAT

3tonne Trolley Jack with Super Rocket Lift 
& Axle Stands (Pair) - Hi-Vis Green

•	 Min./Max.  
Saddle Height:  
120/456mm.

•	 Single-piece  
hydraulic unit  
with heavy chassis  
design and large jacking  
saddle (pad available as optional extra - Model No. JP17).

•	 Universal joint release mechanism allows safer, more controlled 
lowering of the jack.

•	 Twin piston Super Rocket Lift feature brings lifting arm straight 
into contact with the jacking point.

•	 Fitted with safety overload valve and pump-through valve to 
prevent handle locking at maximum ram extension.

•	 Supplied with Pin Type Axle Stands, 3tonne (3000kg) capacity 
per stand (6tonne (6000kg) per pair).

•	 Min./Max. Working Height: 290/435mm.
•	 Model No. 3015CXHV
•	 RS Price €299.95

PRODUCT
NEW

180° turning 
handle.

10tonne Air Jack

•	 Min./Max. Height: 447/1300mm.
•	 Extension: 561mm.
•	 Max. Capacity: 10tonne.
•	 Ideal for heavy plant, tractors and  

commercial vehicles.
•	 Multiple lifting and locking positions  

achieved using extension tube with  
multi-position pin support.

•	 Removable 2-piece handle aids  
easy storage.

•	 Requires 200psi of air pressure  
to reach optimum performance.

•	 Model No. AJS10000
•	 RS Price €999.95 €874.95 Exc.

VAT

20tonne 
Air Operated 
Trolley Jack  
Single Stage

•	 Min./Max. Height: 215/456mm.
•	 Air Consumption: 10.5cfm.
•	 Powerful and reliable.
•	 Lifts heavy plant, tractors and 

commercial vehicles.
•	 Extensions: 20, 50, 100mm.
•	 Model No. YAJ201
•	 RS Price €937.45

€787.45 Exc.
VAT

This item is heavy. Extra 
assistance must be provided 
at the delivery point to help 

its safe delivery.

€199.95 Exc.
VAT

TROLLEY / TRANSMISSION JACKS // JACKING & LIFTING
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1200kg Wheel Removal Trolley

•	 Min./Max. Wheel Diameter: 1000/2200mm.
•	 Eight adjustable rollers (four each side),  

allow for easy turning of large deep  
tread tyres.

•	 Extra-large jacking handle and hydraulic  
foot pedal allow for one-person operation.

•	 Safety bar with composite guard goes around  
wheel to ensure stability during transportation.

•	 Locking mechanism allows rollers to be fixed at eight preset positions.
•	 Mounted on two locking and two non-locking swivel castors for improved 

stability and easy manoeuvrability.
•	 Overall Size (W x D x H): 1300 x 1015 x 1500mm.
•	 Model No. W1200T
•	 RS Price €1,249.95 €912.45 Exc.

VAT

This item is heavy. Extra 
assistance must be provided 
at the delivery point to help 

its safe delivery.

18tonne Air Operated Bottle Jack

•	 Min./Max. Height: 260/520mm.
•	 Air Consumption: 9.5cfm.
•	 Powerful and reliable.
•	 Ideal for workshop or roadside use.
•	 Features dead man’s control and sectional 

pump handle for manual operation.
•	 Takes the effort out of lifting heavy plant, 

tractors and commercial vehicles.
•	 Model No. YAJ18S
•	 RS Price €374.95 €312.45 Exc.

VAT

30tonne Single Stage Air Operated Jacks

•	 Ideal for workshop or roadside 
use, these jacks take the effort 
out of lifting heavy plant, tractors 
and commercial vehicles. 

•	 For extra safety, features dead 
man’s handle which also aids 
controlled lowering speed. 

•	 Supplied with extensions that 
close the gap between the 
saddle of the jack and the 
jacking point. 

Model 
No.

Maximum 
Capacity

Min./Max. 
Height

Air 
Consumption Extensions RS Price Exc. VAT

YAJ301 30tonne 210/463mm 10.5cfm 45, 75mm €1,162.45 €999.95
YAJ30H 30tonne 360/750mm 11.5cfm 45, 100mm €2,499.95 €1,874.95

Model No. YAJ30H is heavy. 
Extra assistance must be 

provided at the delivery point 
to help its safe delivery.

Model No. YAJ301

Extensions

Weight Control

Model No. YAJ30H

JACKING & LIFTING // AIR JACKS
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OR BUY AS KITS

PORTABLE ADJUSTABLE GANTRY CRANES
PRODUCTS
NEW

•	 Portable adjustable gantry cranes ideal for shops where level lifting is essential.
•	 Four swivel locking castors.
•	 All steel construction.
•	 ‘I’ Beam cross member for added strength.
•	 Ideal for maintenance, manufacturing, repairs and other material-handling tasks.
•	 Quick assembly and disassembly for easy transport within a workplace or from site to site.
•	 Gantry crane is NOT to be moved while loaded.
•	 Lifting tackle not included.

Model No. Maximum 
Load Capacity

Height-Adjustable 
(Unladen) RS Price Exc. VAT

SG500 0.5tonne 2400-3600mm in 
100mm increments €749.95 €624.95

SG2000W 2tonne 2400-3600mm in 
100mm increments €1,624.95 €1,249.95

These items are heavy. 
Extra assistance must be 
provided at the delivery 

point to help safe delivery.

Model No. SG500

Model No. SG2000W
Locking Wheels System.

Model No. SG2000W

Model No. 
PT2000

Model No. 
CB2000

Model No. Kit Contents RS Price Exc. VAT

SG500KIT

SG500 - 0.5tonne Portable 
Adjustable Gantry Crane

PT500 - 0.5tonne Trolley Plain
CB500 - 2.5m 0.5tonne Chain Block

€956.20 €749.95

SG2000KIT
SG2000W - 2tonne Portable Gantry 

Crane Adjustable
PT2000 - 2tonne Trolley Plain

CB2000 - 3m 2tonne Chain Block

€1,993.70 €1,499.95
Mid July

AVAILABLE

GANTRY CRANES // JACKING & LIFTING
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PRODUCT
NEWEV Battery Lift/Hydraulic Platform Truck High Lift 700kg Capacity

•	 Heavy-duty construction.
•	 Fitted with four composite wheels, two fixed and two locking  

castors for easy-rolling over rough workshop floors.
•	 One-piece hydraulic unit controlled by large rear mounted  

foot pedal.
•	 Designed to assist with removing and installing batteries  

in electric vehicles.
•	 Can also be used for assisting with many other day-to-day  

workshop tasks such as removing/installing engines,  
transmissions, fuel tanks and subframes etc. 

•	 Safety release mechanism  
positioned on handlebar for  
smooth controlled descent.

•	 May also be used as a  
mobile service bench.

•	 Platform Size: 610 x 1220mm.
•	 Minimum/Maximum Platform  

Height: 445/1500mm.
•	 Model No. EVBT700
•	 RS Price €1,749.95 €1,499.95 Exc.

VAT

Maximum Height: 1500mm

450kg Folding 360º Rotating Engine Stand 
with Geared Handle Drive

•	 This engine stand accepts a wide variety of engines and 
transmissions.

•	 The Geared Handle Drive allows for easy and accurate 
360º rotation in order to access all parts of the engine. 

•	 Mounting head has four fully adjustable arms with bolt 
holes to accommodate various load sizes.

•	 Fitted with screw lock to ensure load is secured.
•	 Swivel castors provide excellent manoeuvrability.
•	 Size (W x D x H):  

990 x 930 x 925mm.
•	 Model No. ES480D
•	 RS Price €437.45 €374.95 Exc.

VAT

This item is heavy. Extra 
assistance must be provided 
at the delivery point to help 

its safe delivery.

Assembled with clevis pins 
and clips so the stand  

can be folded for storage.

900kg Static Mounted Crane

•	 Heavy-duty steel.
•	 Powder coated finish.
•	 Unique 360° swivel base.
•	 Threaded locking arm.
•	 Mounts easily onto any strong and stable surface.
•	 Robust lifting ram.
•	 Max. Capacity (lifting boom retracted): 900kg.
•	 Max. Capacity (lifting boom extended): 250kg.
•	 Heavy-duty chain and hook.
•	 Hook features safety clip.
•	 Model No. SSC900
•	 RS Price €424.95 €324.95 Exc.

VAT

Deluxe Steel Creeper

•	 Heavy-duty steel frame.
•	 Powder coat paint finish.
•	 Ø75mm Swivel castors.
•	 Vinyl covered back and headrest.
•	 Size (L x W x H): 1135 x 510 x 185mm.
•	 Model No. SCR84
•	 RS Price €162.45 €99.95 Exc.

VAT

JACKING & LIFTING // LIFTS / CRANES
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•	 Manufactured in Europe with the professional in mind. 
•	 With innovative safety and labour saving features, 

including guided V-blocks and press pin storage. 
•	 Model No. PPF301 also features gas assisted press tables.I T A L Y

Model 
No.

Bench
or Floor Capacity Min./Max.

Height
Overall
Height

Ram
Diameter

Ram
Stroke

Table
Aperture Type Working

Table Depth
Working

Table Width RS Price Exc. VAT

PPB15 Bench 15tonne 95/338mm 800mm Ø45mm 170mm 132mm Hydraulic 168mm 350mm €949.95 €624.95
PPF20 Floor 20tonne 120/858mm 1850mm Ø51mm 195mm 132mm Hydraulic 172mm 448mm €1,624.95 €1,124.95
PPF30 Floor 30tonne 120/854mm 1850mm Ø58mm 195mm 132mm Hydraulic 172mm 448mm €1,999.95 €1,499.95
PPF301 Floor 30tonne 120/470mm 1920mm Ø58mm 252mm 195mm Air/Hydraulic 191mm 490mm €3,687.45 €2,499.95

Model No’s PPF20, PPF30, 
PPF301 are heavy. 

Extra assistance must be 
provided at the delivery 

point to help safe delivery.

GAS 
ASSISTED 

TABLES

All models fitted with 
pressure gauge.

Easy grip table 
locking pins.

Storage for optional press 
pins included in frame.

Screw Extension.

Flat pressing plate/V-blocks 
with patented guide system.

2-Speed manual operated 
hydraulic pump unit.

2-Speed manual operation 
via two foot pedals.

PREMIER HYDRAULIC PRESSES

Hand or foot pedal  
operation. Using foot  

pedal keeps hands free  
for fine positioning of  
the workpiece before  

pressing starts.

Model No. 
PPB15

Model No. 
PPF20

Model No. 
PPF30

Model No. 
PPF301

Scan for our 
full range of 
PRESSES

HYDRAULIC PRESSES // JACKING & LIFTING
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Car Ramps 1tonne Capacity per Ramp 
2tonne Capacity per Pair

•	 Manufactured from 3.5mm steel section.
•	 Ramps coated with corrosion resistant finish.
•	 Ramps stack together and will stand upright 

for easy storage.
•	 Maximum Tyre Width: 200mm.
•	 BS Approved.
•	 Model No. CAR2000
•	 RS Price €99.95

€84.95 Exc.
VAT

Car Ramp Extensions 400kg per Ramp 
800kg per Pair

•	 Steel construction car ramp extensions to 
decrease ascent angle.

•	 Ideal for cars with low ground clearance.
•	 Attaches to standard car ramps with a 

minimum width of 195mm.
•	 Suitable for use with Model No. CAR2000.
•	 Length: 630mm.
•	 Model No. CAR2001
•	 RS Price €56.20 €47.45 Exc.

VAT

3tonne Car Lift/Ramp

•	 Compact, convenient and innovative 3tonne (pair) rated car ramps (maximum single axle weight of 1800kg), supplied with four stands and removable 
lifting beam, capable of raising a vehicle completely off the ground giving a clear workspace between vehicle and floor.

•	 Designed so the track width can be adjusted to fit various makes and model of cars with maximum tyre width of 380mm.
•	 Excellent for general servicing, exhaust work repairing damaged jacking points, sills, floor panels and undersealing.
•	 Will fit within confined areas such as garages and workshops.
•	 Safe and efficient operation, gives a clear workspace between the raised vehicle and floor.
•	 Requires a jack with a maximum saddle height of 100mm and maximum jacking height of 435mm to lift its jacking beam to a position  

where its stands can be inserted.
•	 Maximum jack pad diameter of Ø120mm.
•	 Model No. MR1
•	 RS Price €2,687.45 €1,749.95 Exc.

VAT

MR1® Dimensions

The MR1 is designed 
to be used in standard 
single sized garages.
It is important that you 
check the size of your 
vehicle and garage 
before purchase.

Model No. CAR2001 attached to Model No. CAR2000  
sold separately.

Late July
AVAILABLE

This item is heavy. 
Extra assistance must be 

provided at the delivery point 
to help its safe delivery.

JACKING & LIFTING // CAR RAMPS
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•	 Powder coated paint finish.
•	 Ø70mm Composite castors with ball-bearing swivels.
•	 Vinyl covered seat pad and adjustable backrest.
•	 Size (L x W x H): 730 x 320 x 610mm.
•	 Model No. SCR85
•	 RS Price €112.45

Car Ramps 1.5tonne Capacity per Ramp 
3tonne Capacity per Pair

•	 3tonne Capacity per pair.
•	 Manufactured from durable  

polypropylene.
•	 Overall Dimensions (L x W x H): 900 x 300 x 215mm.
•	 Maximum Tyre Width: 260mm.
•	 Model No. CAR3000C
•	 RS Price €112.45 €68.95 Exc.

VAT

Car Ramps Low Entry 1.5tonne Capacity per Ramp 
3tonne Capacity per Pair

•	 3tonne Capacity per pair.
•	 Made from durable polypropylene.
•	 These ramps are designed to allow  

jacking access to suitable jacking  
points on the vehicle.

•	 Not intended to raise a vehicle enough for under vehicle servicing.
•	 Overall Dimensions (L x W x H): 700 x 200 x 80mm.
•	 Model No. CAR3000LR
•	 RS Price €54.95 €46.45 Exc.

VAT

Under Dash Creeper Board

•	 Provides a comfortable work position for 
technicians who work under a vehicle 
dashboard.

•	 Adjustable height from 490mm to 665mm  
to accommodate cars, trucks, and SUVs.

•	 Heavy-duty steel frame folds easily for storage.
•	 Eases stress on back and neck  

while working under the dash.
•	 Maximum Capacity: 100kg.
•	 Model No. SCRBB
•	 RS Price €74.95 €56.45 Exc.

VAT

Folding Wheel Chocks 
Pair

•	 Compact automotive wheel chocks for use during emergency wheel change.
•	 To be used on a flat surface only.
•	 Fold flat for easy storage in glove box or door pocket.
•	 Folded (W x D x H): 83 x 167 x 28mm (x2).  

Open: 83 x 167 x 133mm (x2).
•	 Model No. WCF01
•	 RS Price €26.85 €14.95 Exc.

VAT

LOW LEVEL CREEPER, SEAT & KNEELER

Converts from 
creeper seat to a 
traditional creeper 
and to a kneeler.

Heavy-duty 
steel framework.

€87.45 Exc.
VAT

CAR RAMPS / SEATS // JACKING & LIFTING



For our full range of products visit our website at www.sealey.co.uk32

•	 Min./Max. Height: 190/710mm.
•	 Platform Width/Length: 690/2200mm.
•	 All steel construction with heavy-duty, foot operated, integral hydraulic pump and ram assembly.  

MC401A also features air pump.
•	 Air Consumption: 7.06cfm (Model No. MC401A only).
•	 Fitted with platform safety lock device to fix platform at two working heights of 490 and 710mm to prevent 

accidental lowering.
•	 Front wheel clamp for stability and sliding panel for easy rear wheel removal.
•	 Support platform fitted with full width loading ramp.
•	 Base assembly fitted with transport wheels and lock-downs to prevent lift from moving during use.
•	 Suitable for use with centre stand motorcycles or with paddock stand.

454KG HYDRAULIC MOTORCYCLE LIFTS

Model No. Type RS Price Exc. VAT

MC401 Hydraulic €1,124.95 €999.95
MC401A Air/Hydraulic €1,249.95 €1,124.95

These items are heavy. 
Extra assistance must be 
provided at the delivery 

point to help safe delivery.

Model No. MC401

Model No. MC401A

All of our motorcycle lifts feature removable ramps.

Scan for our 
full range of 

MOTORCYCLE LIFTS

MOTORCYCLE TOOLS // MOTORCYCLE LIFTS
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450KG SINGLE POST HYDRAULIC MOTORCYCLE LIFT

680KG AIR/HYDRAULIC MOTORCYCLE LIFT

•	 Min./Max. Height: 190/790mm.
•	 Width: 710mm.
•	 Length: 2000mm.
•	 All steel construction.
•	 Combined air and foot pump separate from main lift for choice of operation.
•	 Air Consumption 7.06cfm.
•	 Ramp and platform made with chequer plate surface to ease loading and positioning of mini tractor.
•	 Overrun guard at front of platform and safety lock to prevent accidental lowering.
•	 Suitable for use with centre stand motorcycles or with paddock stand.
•	 Model No. MC680A
•	 RS Price €2,062.45 €1,874.95 Exc.

VAT

This item is heavy. 
Extra assistance must be 

provided at the delivery point 
to help its safe delivery.

•	 Space-saving design maximizes the space in the garage or workshop.
•	 Two locking positions for supporting the motorcycle over extended periods 

on the lift.
•	 With this lift it is possible to remove both wheels, front forks, steering 

assembly, rear swing arm and suspension units as well as the engine.
•	 Benefits from being portable and can be used anywhere with a hard level 

floor, thus making this suitable for mobile motorcycle mechanics.
•	 Ideal for use with the Sealey range of wheel chocks to assist supporting the 

motorcycle, whilst adjusting the frame supports and securing to the lift.
•	 Min./Max. Lift Height (without Frame Supports): 65/740mm.
•	 Min./Max. Lift Height (with Frame Supports): 165/840mm.
•	 Frame Height: 920mm.
•	 Maximum Frame Width: 980mm.
•	 Model No. MCL500
•	 RS Price €562.45

W
O

RLD EXCLUSIV
E

W
O

RLD EXCLUSI
V

E

€437.45 Exc.
VAT

MOTORCYCLE LIFTS // MOTORCYCLE TOOLS
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•	 Designed to reduce the time taken when removing piston from motorcycle brake calipers.
•	 Extract brake caliper pistons without risk of damage to outer face of piston.
•	 Includes 12 adaptors to suit different sized pistons.
•	 Detachable slide hammer for impact removal.
•	 Capacity: Ø19-30mm.
•	 Model No. MS162
•	 RS Price €99.95

Motorcycle Dolly Rear Wheel - Side Stand Type

•	 Motorcycle dolly holds a single motorcycle with a side stand  
(Maximum overall vehicle weight of 500kg).

•	 Easy to manoeuvre around the workshop or garage.
•	 Front wheel stays in contact with the ground allowing the motorcycle to be 

steered into the desired position.
•	 Pivoting feature allows flexibility in side stand designs.
•	 Side stand holder can be adjusted to cater to the  

majority of motorbikes.
•	 Model No. MS0630
•	 RS Price €124.95 €99.95 Exc.

VAT

Handlebar Tie 
Down Clamp  
Pair

•	 Handlebar tie down clamp used to minimise possible damage  
to motorcycle handlebars and grips.

•	 Provides a secure fixing point to  
tie down motorcycle whilst in transit.

•	 Model No. TDC01
•	 RS Price €24.95 €18.95 Exc.

VAT

Anti-Dive Fork Brace

•	 Device designed to stop the over-compression 
of motorcycle forks whilst in transit.

•	 For use on off-road style motorcycles with a 
minimum front wheel to mudguard  
clearance of 255mm.

•	 Model No. SMC56
•	 RS Price €13.10 €9.95 Exc.

VAT

36-42mm/45-50mm Double 
Hook-End C-Spanner

•	 Combination hook-end  
C-spanner for use with  
headstock adjustment and  
rear suspension adjustment.

•	 Suitable for a variety of motorcycles.
•	 Small End 36-42mm,  

Large End 45-50mm.
•	 Model No. SMC38
•	 RS Price €21.20 €14.95 Exc.

VAT

14pc Motorcycle Brake Piston Removal Kit

€81.45 Exc.
VAT

Heavy-Duty Motorcycle Chain Splitter 
& Riveting Tool Set

•	 Comprehensive set designed to shorten and lengthen motorcycle 
chains by removing or replacing links.

•	 Set is also ideal for use on horticultural and agricultural machinery.
•	 Includes tools designed for riveting and plate holder  

for connecting links accurately.
•	 Suitable for use on 520, 525, 530 and 532 chains.
•	 Model No. SMC4
•	 RS Price €69.95 €53.95 Exc.

VAT

Motorcycle Centre Stand 
Moving Dolly

•	 Use to manoeuvre motorcycles (maximum 300kg vehicle weight) with centre-stands.
•	 The dolly is made from 4mm thick hardened steel-plate.
•	 Perfect for places where space is restrictive.
•	 Covered with anti-slip rubber pad.
•	 Foot/hand operated built-in  

brake mechanism.
•	 Model No. MS0651
•	 RS Price €106.20 €81.45 Exc.

VAT

MOTORCYCLE TOOLS // SERVICING / TRANSPORT
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10pc Bridge 
Bearing 
Puller Set

•	 10-Piece screw-type bridge extractor set.
•	 The thin tapered lips on the collets secure a positive grip on the 

curved surface of the internal bearing bore.
•	 Gently removes blind bearings where the use of a slide hammer 

may damage the surrounding material.
•	 Bearing extractor collets with internal capacity  

from 8 to 27mm.
•	 Model No. AK7160
•	 RS Price €134.35 €99.95 Exc.

VAT

Ø12-38mm Wheel 
Bearing Puller 3-Jaw

•	 3-Jaw design applies even pressure preventing damage to bearings.
•	 Designed to remove bearings with Ø12-38mm internal diameter.
•	 Forged and heat treated steel jaws for greater strength.
•	 Corrosion resistant black oxide finish.
•	 Model No. MS0621
•	 RS Price €46.85 €37.45 Exc.

VAT

18pc Socket 
& JIS Bit Set

•	 Small compact kit comprises a selection of essential sockets and  
bits for use on motorcycles.

•	 Contents: 3/8"Sq Drive Bit Holder, 3/8"Sq Drive Socket Bits;  
8, 10, 12, 13, 15mm, 1/4"Hex Bits; Slotted - 4, 5, 6mm, JIS - #1, #2,  
TRX-Star* - T10, T15, T20,  
Hex - 2, 3, 4mm, 1/4"Sq Drive Adaptor.

•	 Model No. SMC31
•	 RS Price €39.95 €24.95 Exc.

VAT

28pc Compact Motorcycle Tool Kit

•	 Small compact kit comprises a selection of 
essential motorcycle maintenance tools.

•	 Supplied in small storage case, ideal for 
storage under a motorcycle seat.

•	 Model No. MS164
•	 RS Price €36.20 €27.45 Exc.

VAT

Motorcycle Helmet Hooks

•	 Wall and door mountable helmet hooks suitable for 
all motorcycle helmets.

•	 Designed in order to keep your helmet safe and  
out of the way when not in use.

Model No. Hook Type RS Price Exc. VAT
MS0812 Helmet & Jacket €27.45 €21.45
MS0811 Helmet €12.45 €9.95

10-Pocket Tool Roll

•	 Heavy-duty water-resistant 
canvas tool roll.

•	 Ideal for organising tools 
and taking them on the go.

•	 10-Pockets of various sizes 
for an array of tools.

•	 Fitted with adjustable strap.
•	 Model No. SMC45
•	 RS Price €13.10

€9.45 Exc.
VAT

Model No. MS0812 Model No. MS0811

Motorcycle CO2 Emergency Tyre 
Inflator Kit

•	 CO2 Tyre inflator kit including adaptor for Schrader type valves  
(used by most cars and motorcycles and some bicycles).

•	 2 x 16g Canisters of CO2.
•	 Supplied in zipped storage pouch.
•	 Model No. MS087
•	 RS Price €29.95 €22.45 Exc.

VAT
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